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8.1.12: LIST OF TEACHERS YEAR WISE PARTICIPATED IN SEMINARS //
CONFERENCE/WORKSHOPS ORGANIZED BY DENTAL EDUCATION UNIT

YEAR

NAME OF THE TEACHER

TITLE OF PROGRAM

2017-18

1. Dr Nanda Kumar

2. Dr Prathap
Kumar

3. Dr Sambashiva

Rao

Dr Anand

Dr Karthik

Dr Vinuthna

Dr Sandeep

Dr Sairam

. Dr Bhasker

10.Dr Kavitha

11.Dr Ameer

12.Dr Suresh

13.Dr Amarnath

14.Dr Maheshwar

15.Dr Vishalaxmi

16.Dr Anil

17.Dr Santosh

18.Dr Karthik

19.Dr Abhishek

20.Dr James

21.Dr Hemachandra

22.Dr Vinay

23.Dr Manaswini

24.Dr Aravind

25.Dr Lohith

26.Dr Ganga Reddy

27.Dr Kranthi

28.Dr Laxman
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Dental implants (Endosseous) -IDM
conducted by department of
periodontics
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29.Dr Praveen
30.Dr Sindhuri
31.Dr Seena Naik
32.Dr Thirumal Naik
33.Dr Santosh
34.Dr Azharuddin
35.Dr Durga
36.Dr Ibtisam Shaik
37.Dr Manish
38.Dr Ankush
39.Dr Meera
40.Dr Malikarjun
41.Dr Vasudha
42.Dr Satyendra
43.Dr Kalyan
44.Dr Nagesh
45.Dr Anil
46.Dr Veerendra
47.Dr Bhanu
48.Dr Shailender
49.Dr Harshvardhan
50.Dr Jaya Krishna
51.Dr Shirisha
52.Dr Madhulatha
53.Dr Shakuntala
54.Dr Shilpa
55.Dr Charan Raj
56.Dr Naga
Bhushanam
57.Dr Prachi Praksh
58.Dr Ravindernath
59.Dr Hanmanth
60.Dr Arun
61.Dr Kishore
62.Dr Arun Shyam
63.Dr Sai Krishna
64.Dr Sushma65.Dr
Shobha66.Dr Esther
67.Dr Deepa
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2017-18 1. Dr Nanda Kumar | Auto transplantation of impacted
2. Dr Prathap teeth

Kumar

Dr Sambashiva
Rao

Dr Anand

Dr Karthik

Dr Vinuthna

Dr Sandeep

Dr Sairam

. Dr Bhasker
10.Dr Kavitha
11.Dr Ameer

12.Dr Suresh

13.Dr Amarnath
14.Dr Maheshwar
15.Dr Vishalaxmi
16.Dr Anil

17.Dr Santosh
18.Dr Karthik
19.Dr Abhishek
20.Dr James

21.Dr Hemachandra
22.Dr Vinay

23.Dr Manaswini
24.Dr Aravind
25.Dr Lohith

26.Dr Ganga Reddy
27.Dr Kranthi
28.Dr Laxman
29.Dr Praveen
30.Dr Sindhuri
31.Dr Seena Naik
32.Dr Thirumal Naik
33.Dr Santosh
34.Dr Azharuddin

35.Dr Durga
T

w
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38.Dr Ankush
39.Dr Meera
40.Dr Malikarjun
41.Dr Vasudha
42.Dr Satyendra
43.Dr Kalyan
44.Dr Nagesh
45.Dr Veerendra
46.Dr Bhanu
47.Dr Shailender
48.Dr Harshvardhan
49.Dr Jaya Krishna
50.Dr Shirisha
51.Dr Madhulatha
52.Dr Shakuntala
53.Dr Shilpa
54.Dr Charan Raj
55.Dr Naga
Bhushanam
56.Dr Prachi Praksh
57.Dr Ravindernath
58.Dr Hanmanth
59.Dr Arun
60.Dr Kishore
61.Dr Arun Shyam
62.Dr Sushma
63.Dr Shobha
64.Dr Esther
65.Dr Deepa

.
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2017-18

1. Dr Nanda Kumar
2. Dr Prathap
Kumar
3. Dr Sambashiva
Rao
Dr Anand
Dr Karthik
Dr Vinuthna
Dr Sandeep
Dr Sairam
. Dr Bhasker
10.Dr Kavitha
11.Dr Ameer
12.Dr Suresh
13.Dr Amarnath
14.Dr Maheshwar
15.Dr Vishalaxmi
16.Dr Anil
17.Dr Santosh
18.Dr Karthik
19.Dr Abhishek
20.Dr Hemachandra
21.Dr Vinay
22.Dr Manaswini
23.Dr Aravind
24.Dr Lohith
25.Dr Ganga Reddy
26.Dr Kranthi
27.Dr Laxman
28.Dr Praveen
29.Dr Sindhuri
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Compound odontoma -IDM
conducted by department of oral
medicine and radiology
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30.Dr Seena Naik
31.Dr Thirumal Naik
32.Dr Santosh
33.Dr Azharuddin
34.Dr Durga
35.Dr Ibtisam Shaik
36.Dr Manish
37.Dr Ankush
38.Dr Meera
39.Dr Malikarjun
40.Dr Vasudha
41.Dr Satyendra
42.Dr Kalyan
43.Dr Nagesh
44.Dr Anil
45.Dr Veerendra
46.Dr Bhanu
47.Dr Shailender
48.Dr Harshvardhan
49.Dr Jaya Krishna
50.Dr Shirisha
51.Dr Madhulatha
52.Dr Shakuntala
53.Dr Shilpa
54.Dr Charan Raj
55.Dr Naga
Bhushanam
56.Dr Prachi Praksh
57.Dr Ravindernath
58.Dr Hanmanth
59.Dr Arun
60.Dr Kishore
61.Dr Arun Shyam
62.Dr Sai Krishna
64.Dr Sushma
63.Dr Shobha

64.Dr Esther A
65.Dr Deepa Q‘ onINCIPAL
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2017-18

1. Dr Nanda Kumar
2. Dr Prathap
Kumar

Dr Sambashiva
Rao

Dr Anand

Dr Karthik

Dr Vinuthna

Dr Sandeep

Dr Sairam

. Dr Bhasker
10.Dr Ameer

11.Dr Suresh

12.Dr Amarnath
13.Dr Maheshwar
14.Dr Vishalaxmi
15.Dr Anil

16.Dr Santosh
17.Dr Karthik
18.Dr Abhishek
19.Dr James

20.Dr Hemachandra
21.Dr Vinay

22.Dr Manaswini
23.Dr Aravind
24.Dr Ganga Reddy
25.Dr Kranthi
26.Dr Laxman
27.Dr Praveen
28.Dr Seena Naik

w
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29.Dr Thirumal Naik
30.Dr Santosh
31.Dr Azharuddin
32.Dr Durga
33.Dr Ibtisam Shaik
34.Dr Manish
35.Dr Ankush
36.Dr Meera
37.Dr Malikarjun
38.Dr Vasudha
39.Dr Satyendra
40.Dr Kalyan
41.Dr Nagesh
42.Dr Anil
43.Dr Veerendra
44.Dr Bhanu
45.Dr Shailender
46.Dr Harshvardhan
47.Dr Jaya Krishna
48.Dr Shirisha
49.Dr Madhulatha
50.Dr Shakuntala
51.Dr Shilpa
52.Dr Charan Raj
53.Dr Naga
Bhushanam
54.Dr Prachi Praksh
55.Dr Ravindernath
56.Dr Hanmanth
57.Dr Arun
58.Dr Kishore
59.Dr Arun Shyam
60.Dr Sai Krishna
61.Dr Sushma
62.Dr Shobha
63.Dr Esther
64.DR deepa “ .
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2017-18

1. Dr Nanda Kumar
2. Dr Prathap
Kumar

Dr Sambashiva
Rao

Dr Anand

Dr Karthik

Dr Vinuthna

Dr Sandeep

Dr Sairam

. Dr Bhasker
10.Dr Kavitha
11.Dr Ameer

12.Dr Suresh

13.Dr Amarnath
14.Dr Maheshwar
15.Dr Vishalaxmi
16.Dr Anil

17.Dr Santosh
18.Dr Karthik
19.Dr Abhishek
20.Dr James

21.Dr Hemachandra
22.Dr Manaswini
23.Dr Aravind
24.Dr Lohith

25.Dr Ganga Reddy
26.Dr Kranthi
27.Dr Laxman
28.Dr Praveen
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fA

q PRINCIPAL

Meghna Institute 0

A ALLARAM (V), NI

{ Dental Scient”
ZAMABF

ABA.




MEGHNA INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIE¥ -

(Managed by : VELS EDUCATION SOCIETY) INCIPAL )
Permited by Govt. of India, Ministry of Health & F.W. (DE Section Miﬂn{e of Dental Sciene~

Affilliated to K.N.R. University of Health Sciences, Waran ) ARA
Mallaram Vill., Varni Road, Nizamabad-503 003. (T.S) Ph : 9 AM (V)’ NIZAMABA.
E-mail : info@meghnadentalcollege.ac.in  Wedbsite : www.meghnadentalcollege.ac.in

29.Dr Sindhuri
30.Dr Seena Naik
31.Dr Thirumal Naik
32.Dr Santosh
33.Dr Azharuddin
34.Dr Durga
35.Dr Ibtisam Shaik
36.Dr Manish
37.Dr Ankush
38.Dr Meera
39.Dr Malikarjun
40.Dr Vasudha
41.Dr Satyendra
42.Dr Kalyan
43.Dr Nagesh
44.Dr Anil
45.Dr Veerendra
46.Dr Bhanu
47.Dr Shailender
48.Dr Harshvardhan
49.Dr Jaya Krishna
50.Dr Shirisha
51.Dr Madhulatha
52.Dr Shakuntala
53.Dr Charan Raj
54.Dr Naga
Bhushanam
55.Dr Prachi Praksh
56.Dr Ravindernath
57.Dr Hanmanth
58.Dr Arun
59.Dr Kishore
60.Dr Arun Shyam
61.Dr Sai Krishna
62.Dr Sushma
63.Dr Shobha

64.Dr Esther QMA

65.Dr Deepa PRINCIPAL
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2017-18

1. Dr Nanda Kumar
2. Dr Prathap
Kumar

Dr Sambashiva
Rao

Dr Anand

Dr Karthik

Dr Vinuthna

Dr Sandeep

Dr Sairam

. Dr Bhasker
10.Dr Kavitha
11.Dr Ameer

12.Dr Suresh

13.Dr Amarnath
14.Dr Maheshwar
15.Dr Vishalaxmi
16.Dr Anil

17.Dr Santosh
18.Dr Karthik
19.Dr Abhishek
20.Dr James

21.Dr Hemachandra
22.Dr Vinay

23.Dr Manaswini
24.Dr Aravind
25.Dr Lohith

26.Dr Ganga Reddy
27.Dr Kranthi
28.Dr Laxman

w
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Orthognathic surgery
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29.Dr Praveen
30.Dr Sindhuri
31.Dr Seena Naik
32.Dr Thirumal Naik
33.Dr Santosh
34.Dr Azharuddin
35.Dr Durga
36.Dr Ibtisam Shaik
37.Dr Manish
38.Dr Ankush
39.Dr Meera
40.Dr Malikarjun
41.Dr Vasudha
42.Dr Satyendra
43.Dr Kalyan
44.Dr Nagesh
45.Dr Anil
46.Dr Veerendra
47.Dr Bhanu
48.Dr Shailender
49.Dr Harshvardhan
50.Dr Jaya Krishna
51.Dr Shirisha
52.Dr Madhulatha
53.Dr Shakuntala
54.Dr Shilpa
55.Dr Charan Raj
56.Dr Naga
Bhushanam
57.Dr Prachi Praksh
58.Dr Ravindernath
59.Dr Hanmanth
60.Dr Arun
61.Dr Kishore
62.Dr Arun Shyam
63.Dr Sai Krishna
64.Dr Sushma ,n

65.Dr Sho

IPAL
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2017-18

1. Dr Nanda Kumar
2. Dr Prathap
Kumar

Dr Sambashiva
Rao

Dr Anand

Dr Karthik

Dr Vinuthna

Dr Sandeep

Dr Sairam

. Dr Bhasker
10.Dr Kavitha
11.Dr Ameer

12.Dr Suresh

13.Dr Maheshwar
14.Dr Vishalaxmi
15.Dr Anil

16.Dr Santosh
17.Dr Karthik
18.Dr Abhishek
19.Dr James

20.Dr Hemachandra
21.Dr Vinay

22.Dr Lohith

23.Dr Ganga Reddy
24.Dr Kranthi
25.Dr Laxman
26.Dr Praveen
27.Dr Sindhuri
28.Dr Seena Naik
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29.Dr Thirumal Naik
30.Dr Santosh
31.Dr Azharuddin
32.Dr Durga
33.Dr Ibtisam Shaik
34.Dr Manish
35.Dr Malikarjun
36.Dr Vasudha
37.Dr Satyendra
38.Dr Kalyan
39.Dr Nagesh
40.Dr Anil
41.Dr Veerendra
42.Dr Bhanu
43.Dr Shailender
44.Dr Harshvardhan
45.Dr Shirisha
46.Dr Madhulatha
47.Dr Shakuntala
48.Dr Shilpa
49.Dr Charan Raj
50.Dr Naga
Bhushanam
51.Dr Prachi Praksh
52.Dr Ravindernath
53.Dr Hanmanth
54.Dr Kishore
55.Dr Arun Shyam
56.Dr Sai Krishna
57.Dr Sushma
58.Dr Shobha
59.Dr Esther
60.Dr Deepa
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2017-18 1. Dr Nanda Kumar | Wound management
2. Dr Prathap
Kumar

Dr Sambashiva
Rao

Dr Anand

Dr Vinuthna

Dr Sandeep

Dr Sairam

Dr Bhasker

. Dr Kavitha
10.Dr Ameer

11.Dr Suresh

12.Dr Amarnath
13.Dr Maheshwar
14.Dr Anil

15.Dr Santosh
16.Dr Karthik

17.Dr Abhishek
18.Dr James

19.Dr Hemachandra
20.Dr Vinay

21.Dr Manaswini
22.Dr Aravind
23.Dr Lohith

24.Dr Ganga Reddy
25.Dr Kranthi
26.Dr Laxman
27.Dr Sindhuri
28.Dr Seena Naik
29.Dr Thirumal Naik
30.Dr Santosh
31.Dr Azharuddin
32.Dr Durga

33.Dr Ibtisam Shaik
34.Dr Manish
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35.Dr Ankush
36.Dr Meera
37.Dr Malikarjun
38.Dr Vasudha
39.Dr Satyendra
40.Dr Kalyan
41.Dr Nagesh
42.Dr Anil
43.Dr Veerendra
44.Dr Bhanu
45.Dr Shailender
46.Dr Harshvardhan
47.Dr Jaya Krishna
48.Dr Shirisha
49.Dr Madhulatha
50.Dr Shakuntala
51.Dr Shilpa
52.Dr Charan Raj
53.Dr Naga
Bhushanam
54.Dr Prachi Praksh
55.Dr Ravindernath
56.Dr Hanmanth
57.Dr Arun
58.Dr Kishore
59.Dr Arun Shyam
60.Dr Sai Krishna
61.Dr Sushma
62.Dr Shobha
63.Dr Esther
64.Dr Deepa
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2017_-18 T 1. Dr Nanda Kumar | Medical Emergencies in Dental
2. Dr Prathap Practice -IDM conducted by

department of oral medicine and

Kumar radiology

Dr Anand

Dr Karthik

Dr Vinuthna

Dr Sandeep

Dr Sairam

Dr Bhasker

Dr Kavitha

10 Dr Ameer

11.Dr Suresh

12.Dr Amarnath
13.Dr Maheshwar
14.Dr Vishalaxmi
15.Dr Anil

16.Dr Santosh
17.Dr Karthik
18.Dr Abhishek
19.Dr James

20.Dr Hemachandra
21.Dr Vinay

22.Dr Manaswini
23.Dr Aravind
24.Dr Lohith

25.Dr Ganga Reddy
26.Dr Kranthi
27.Dr Laxman
28.Dr Praveen
29.Dr Sindhuri
30.Dr Seena Naik
31.Dr Thirumal Naik
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32.Dr Santosh
33.Dr Azharuddin
34.Dr Durga
35.Dr Ibtisam Shaik A
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36.Dr Manish
37.Dr Ankush
38.Dr Meera
39.Dr Malikarjun
40.Dr Vasudha
41.Dr Satyendra
42.Dr Kalyan
43.Dr Nagesh
44.Dr Anil
45.Dr Veerendra
46.Dr Bhanu
47.Dr Shailender
48.Dr Harshvardhan
49.Dr Jaya Krishna
50.Dr Shirisha
51.Dr Madhulatha
52.Dr Shakuntala
53.Dr Shilpa
54.Dr Charan Raj
55.Dr Naga
Bhushanam
56.Dr Prachi Praksh
57.Dr Ravindernath
58.Dr Hanmanth
59.Dr Arun
60.Dr Kishore
61.Dr Arun Shyam
62.Dr Sai Krishna
63.Dr Sushma
64.Dr Shobha
65.Dr Esther
66.Dr Deepa
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2017-18

1. Dr Nanda Kumar
2. Dr Prathap
Kumar

Dr Sambashiva
Rao

Dr Anand

Dr Karthik

Dr Vinuthna

Dr Sandeep

Dr Sairam

Dr Bhasker

10 Dr Kavitha
11.Dr Ameer

12.Dr Suresh

13.Dr Amarnath
14.Dr Maheshwar
15.Dr Vishalaxmi
16.Dr Anil

17.Dr Santosh
18.Dr Karthik
19.Dr Abhishek
20.Dr James

21.Dr Hemachandra
22.Dr Vinay

23.Dr Manaswini
24.Dr Aravind
25.Dr Lohith

26.Dr Ganga Reddy
27.Dr Kranthi
28.Dr Laxman
29.Dr Praveen
30.Dr Sindhuri
31.Dr Seena Naik
32.Dr Thirumal Naik
33.Dr Santosh
34.Dr Azharuddin

w
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Lasers -IDM conducted by
department of conservative dentistry
and endodontics
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35.Dr Durga
36.Dr Ibtisam Shaik
37.Dr Manish
38.Dr Ankush
39.Dr Meera
40.Dr Malikarjun
41.Dr Vasudha
42.Dr Satyendra
43.Dr Kalyan
44.Dr Nagesh
45.Dr Anil
46.Dr Veerendra
47.Dr Bhanu
48.Dr Shailender
49.Dr Harshvardhan
50.Dr Jaya Krishna
51.Dr Shirisha
52.Dr Madhulatha
53.Dr Shakuntala
54.Dr Shilpa
55.Dr Charan Raj
56.Dr Naga
Bhushanam
57.Dr Prachi Praksh
58.Dr Ravindernath
59.Dr Hanmanth
60.Dr Arun
61.Dr Kishore
62.Dr Arun Shyam
63.Dr Sai Krishna
64.Dr Sushma
65.Dr Shobha
66.Dr Esther
67.Dr Deepa
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2017-18

1. Dr Nanda Kumar
2. Dr Prathap
Kumar

Dr Sambashiva
Rao

Dr Anand

Dr Karthik

Dr Sandeep

Dr Bhasker

Dr Kavitha

. Dr Ameer

10.Dr Suresh

11.Dr Amarnath
12.Dr Maheshwar
13.Dr Vishalaxmi
14.Dr Anil

15.Dr Santosh
16.Dr Karthik
17.Dr Abhishek
18.Dr James

19.Dr Hemachandra
20.Dr Vinay

21.Dr Manaswini
22.Dr Aravind
23.Dr Lohith

24.Dr Ganga Reddy
25.Dr Kranthi
26.Dr Praveen
27.Dr Sindhuri
28.Dr Seena Naik
29.Dr Thirumal Naik

w
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Occlusional considerations in

prosthodontics -IDM conducted by

department of prosthodontics

30.Dr Santosh
31.Dr Durga
32.Dr Manish
33.Dr Ankush
34.Dr Vasudha X
L.
PRINCIPAL
itute of Dental SCier™
Meghna \nsﬁxi:w NIZAMABA

mALLAR



MEGHNA INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES
(Managed by : VELS EDUCATION SOCIETY)
Permited by Govt. of India, Ministry of Health & F.W. (DE Section & DCI, New Delhi)
Affilliated to K.N.R. University of Health Sciences, Warangal (T.S)
Mallaram Vill., Varni Road, Nizamabad-503 003. (T.S) Ph : 9505445456
E-mail : info@meghnadentalcollege.ac.in  Wedbsite : www.meghnadentalcollege.ac.in

35.Dr Satyendra
36.Dr Kalyan
37.Dr Nagesh
38.Dr Anil
39.Dr Veerendra
40.Dr Bhanu
41.Dr Shailender
42.Dr Harshvardhan
43.Dr Jaya Krishna
44.Dr Shirisha
45.Dr Madhulatha
46.Dr Shakuntala
47.Dr Shilpa
48.Dr Charan Raj
49.Dr Naga
Bhushanam
50.Dr Prachi Praksh
51.Dr Ravindernath
52.Dr Hanmanth
53.Dr Arun
54.Dr Kishore
55.Dr Arun Shyam
56.Dr Sai Krishna
57.Dr Sushma
58.Dr Shobha
59.Dr Esther
60.Dr Deepa

2017-18 Dr Nanda Kumar | [nter-departmental meeting

Dr Prathap conducted by department

Dr Sambashi /
roambashiva 1 of orthodontics
Dr Anand

Dr Karthik
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6. Dr Vinuthna

7. Dr Sandeep

8. Dr Sairam

9. Dr Bhasker
10.Dr Kavitha
11.Dr Ameer

12.Dr Suresh

13.Dr Amarnath
14.Dr Vishalaxmi
15.Dr Anil

16.Dr Santosh
17.Dr Karthik
18.Dr Abhishek
19.Dr James

20.Dr Hemachandra
21.Dr Vinay

22.Dr Manaswini
23.Dr Lohith

24.Dr Ganga Reddy
25.Dr Kranthi
26.Dr Laxman
27.Dr Praveen
28.Dr Sindhuri
29.Dr Seena Naik
30.Dr Thirumal Naik
31.Dr Santosh
32.Dr Azharuddin
33.Dr Durga

34.Dr Ibtisam Shaik
35.Dr Manish
36.Dr Ankush
37.Dr Meera

38.Dr Malikarjun
39.Dr Vasudha

40.Dr Satyendra q N
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42.Dr Nagesh
43.Dr Anil
44.Dr Veerendra
45.Dr Bhanu
46.Dr Shailender
47.Dr Harshvardhan
48.Dr Jaya Krishna
49.Dr Shirisha
50.Dr Madhulatha
51.Dr Shakuntala
52.Dr Shilpa
53.Dr Charan Raj
54.Dr Naga
Bhushanam
55.Dr Prachi Praksh
56.Dr Ravindernath
57.Dr Hanmanth
58.Dr Arun
59.Dr Kishore
60.Dr Arun Shyam
61.Dr Sai Krishna
62.Dr Sushma
63.Dr Shobha
64.Dr Esther
65.Dr Deepa
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8.1.12: LIST OF TEACHERS YEAR WISE PARTICIPATED IN SEMINARS //
CONFERENCE/WORKSHOPS ORGANIZED BY DENTAL EDUCATION UNIT

YEAR

NAME OF THE
TEACHER

TITLE OF PROGRAM

2018-19

Dr. M. Suresh
Dr. Naveen

Dr. V. Srinivas
Dr. Amarnath. K
Dr. Karthik

Dr. Abhishek

Dr. Saichand

Dr. D Sathish

Dr Hemachandra
10.Dr. Vinay Chavan
11.Dr. C. Venkat
12.Dr. Shyam

13.Dr. Aravind
14.Dr. B. Ganga
15.Dr. Kranthi
16.Dr. Laxman
17.Dr. G. Praveen
18.Dr. K. Amulya
19.Dr. Apoorva
20.Dr. Y Prachi
21.Dr. PavaniM P
22.Dr. E. Seena Naik
23.Dr. Thirumal
24.Dr B Santosh
25.Dr P. Durga
26.Dr. E. Srikanth

WO NOUAEWNER

Basal implants -IDM conducted by
department of oral and maxillofacial

surgery

A\

<=

q“?:mcmu

Meghna \nst‘\tuteo)i T AMABA:

WALLARAM (V).

Dental Scienc”



MEGHNA INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES
(Managed by : VELS EDUCATION SOCIETY)
Permited by Govt. of India, Ministry of Health & F.W. (DE Section & DCI, New Delhi)
Affilliated to K.N.R. University of Health Sciences, Warangal (T.S)
Mallaram Vill., Varni Road, Nizamabad-503 003. (T.S) Ph : 9505445456
E-mail : info@meghnadentalcollege.ac.in  Wedbsite : www.meghnadentalcollege.ac.in

27.Dr. Baliram Jadav
28.Dr. P. Manish
29.Dr. P. Rahul
30.Dr. Ravi. R
31.Dr. P Divya
32.Dr. Sandeep
33.Dr. Kalyan
34.Dr. Satyendra
35.Dr. Veerandra
36.Dr. D. Sravanthi
37.Dr. Bhanu
38.Dr. K. Rohan
39.Dr. R Avinash
40.Dr Rasheed
41.Dr. Phanindra. S
42.Dr. Meera
43.Dr. B. Nagesh
44.Dr. Harsha
45.Dr. Kalyan
46.Dr. G. Shirisha
47.Dr. Madhulatha.
48.Dr. Shakuntala
49.Dr. Charan Ra;j.
50.Dr. J. K. Singh
51.Dr Samjayasheel
52.Dr. B. Haritha
53.Dr. Ravindranath
54.Dr. E. Hanmanth
55.Dr. Parsa Arun
56.Dr. C Anusha
57.Dr. Arun

58.Dr. Saikrishna
59.Dr. RajBhushan
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60.Dr

61.Dr
62.Dr
63.Dr
64.Dr
65.Dr
66.Dr

67.Dr.
68.Dr.
69.Dr.
70.Dr.
71.Dr.
72.Dr.
73.Dr.
74.Dr.

. Sushma Naag
. Shobarani. B
. Esther

. Gayatri
Nanda kumar
. M. Prathap

. P. Samba
Asma Qureshi
L. Karthik

S. Sandeep
G. Sairam
Bhasker. N

K Supriya
Kavitha

K Ramya

2018-19

R NOULREWNRE

Dr
Ba
10.Dr
11.Dr
12.Dr

Su
13.Dr
14.Dr
15.Dr
16.Dr
17.Dr
18.Dr

Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.

M. Suresh
Naveen

V. Srinivas
Amarnath. K
Karthik
Abhishek
Saichand

D Sathish
Hemachandra
bu

. Vinay Chavan
. C. Venkat

. Shyam

nder

. Aravind

. Kranthi

. Laxman

. G. Praveen

. Apoorva

. Y Prachi

Perio marathon — microscopy
CBCT 3D print
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19.Dr. Pavani M P
20.Dr. E. Seena Naik
21.Dr B Santosh
22.Dr P. Durga
23.Dr. E. Srikanth
24.Dr. Baliram Jadav
25.Dr. P. Manish
26.Dr. P. Rahul
27.Dr. Ravi. R
28.Dr. P Divya
29.Dr. Sandeep
30.Dr. Kalyan
31.Dr. Satyendra
32.Dr. Veerandra
33.Dr. D. Sravanthi
34.Dr. Bhanu
35.Dr. K. Rohan
36.Dr. R Avinash
37.Dr. Phanindra. S
38.Dr. Meera
39.Dr. B. Nagesh
40.Dr. Harsha
Vardhan
41.Dr. Kalyan
42.Dr. G. Shirisha
43.Dr. Madhulatha.
44.Dr. Shakuntala
45.Dr. Charan Ra;j.
46.Dr. J. K. Singh
47.Dr Samjayasheel
48.Dr. B. Haritha
49.Dr. Ravindranath
Reddy
50.Dr. E. Hanmanth
51.Dr. Parsa Arun
52.Dr. C Anusha
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53.Dr. M. Arun
Shyam
54.Dr. Saikrishna
55.Dr. RajBhushan
56.Dr. Sushma Naag
57.Dr. Shobarani. B
58.Dr. Esther
59.Dr. Gayatri
60.Dr. K. Nanda
61.Dr. M. Prathap
62.Dr. P. Samba
63.Dr. Asma Qureshi
64.Dr. L. Karthik
65.Dr. S. Sandeep
66.Dr. G. Sairam
67.Dr. Bhasker. N
68.Dr. K Supriya
69.Dr. Kavitha
70.Dr. K Ramya

2018-19 Dr. M. Suresh Distraction osteogenesis

Dr. Naveen

Dr. V. Srinivas
Dr. Amarnath. K
Dr. Karthik

Dr. Abhishek

Dr. Saichand

Dr. D Sathish

Dr Hemachandra
Babu

10.Dr. Vinay Chavan
11.Dr. C. Venkat
12.Dr. Aravind
13.Dr. B. Ganga
14.Dr. Laxman
15.Dr. G. Praveen
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16.Dr. K. Amulya
17.Dr. Apoorva
18.Dr. Y Prachi
19.Dr. Pavani M P
20.Dr. E. Seena Naik
21.Dr. Thirumal
22.Dr B Santosh
23.Dr P. Durga
24.Dr. E. Srikanth
25.Dr. Baliram Jadav
26.Dr. P. Manish
27.Dr. P. Rahul
28.Dr. Ravi. R
29.Dr. P Divya
30.Dr. Sandeep
31.Dr. Kalyan
32.Dr. Satyendra
33.Dr. Veerandra
34.Dr. D. Sravanthi
35.Dr. Bhanu
36.Dr. K. Rohan
37.Dr. R Avinash
38.Dr Rasheed
39.Dr. Phanindra. S
40.Dr. Meera
41.Dr. B. Nagesh
42.Dr. Harsha
43.Dr. Kalyan
44.Dr. G. Shirisha
45.Dr. Madhulatha.
46.Dr. Shakuntala
47.Dr. Charan Raj.
48.Dr. J. K. Singh
49.Dr Samjayasheel
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50.Dr
51.Dr.
52.Dr.
53.Dr.
54.Dr.
55.Dr.
56.Dr.
57.Dr.
58.Dr.
59.Dr.
60.Dr.
61.Dr.
62.Dr.
63.Dr.
64.Dr.
65.Dr.
66.Dr.
67.Dr.
68.Dr.
69.Dr.
70.Dr.
71.Dr.
72.Dr.

B. Haritha
Ravindranath
E. Hanmanth
Parsa Arun

C Anusha

M. Arun
Saikrishna
RajBhushan
Sushma Naag
Shobarani. B
Esther
Gayatri

K. Nanda

M. Prathap
P. Samba
Asma Qureshi
L. Karthik

S. Sandeep
G. Sairam
Bhasker. N

K Supriya
Kavitha

K Ramya

2018-19

ONOU AR WNE

Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr Hemachandra

M. Suresh
Naveen

V. Srinivas
Amarnath. K
Karthik
Abhishek

D Sathish

Babu

©

Dr.

Vinay Chavan

Endodontic surgeries -IDM conducted by
department of conservative dentistry and
endodontics
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10.Dr. C. Venkat
11.Dr. Shyam
Sunder
12.Dr. Aravind
13.Dr. B. Ganga
14.Dr. Kranthi
15.Dr. Laxman
16.Dr. G. Praveen
17.Dr. K. Amulya
18.Dr. Apoorva
19.Dr. Y Prachi
20.Dr. Pavani M P
21.Dr. E. Seena Naik
22.Dr. Thirumal
Naik.
23.Dr B Santosh
24.Dr P. Durga
25.Dr. E. Srikanth
26.Dr. Baliram Jadav
27.Dr. P. Manish
28.Dr. P. Rahul
29.Dr. Ravi. R
30.Dr. P Divya
31.Dr. Sandeep
32.Dr. Kalyan
33.Dr. Satyendra
34.Dr. Veerandra
35.Dr. D. Sravanthi
36.Dr. Bhanu
37.Dr. K. Rohan
38.Dr. R Avinash
39.Dr Rasheed
40.Dr. Phanindra. S
41.Dr. Meera
42.Dr. B. Nagesh
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43.Dr. Harsha
Vardhan
44.Dr. Kalyan
45.Dr. G. Shirisha
46.Dr. Madhulatha.
47.Dr. Shakuntala
48.Dr. Charan Raj.
49.Dr. J. K. Singh
50.Dr Samjayasheel
51.Dr. B. Haritha
52.Dr. Ravindranath

Reddy
53.Dr. E. Hanmanth
54.Dr. Parsa Arun
55.Dr. C Anusha
56.Dr. M. Arun
Shyam

57.Dr. Saikrishna
58.Dr. RajBhushan
59.Dr. Sushma Naag
60.Dr. Shobarani. B
61.Dr. Esther
62.Dr. Gayatri
63.Dr. K. Nanda
64.Dr. M. Prathap
65.Dr. P. Samba
66.Dr. Asma Qureshi
67.Dr. L. Karthik
68.Dr. S. Sandeep
69.Dr. G. Sairam
70.Dr. Bhasker. N
71.Dr. K Supriya
72.Dr. Kavitha
73.Dr. K Ramya
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2018-19 Dr. M. Suresh Cancer (diagnosis and investigations)
Dr. Naveen
Dr. V. Srinivas
Dr. Amarnath. K
Dr. Karthik
Dr. Abhishek
Dr. Saichand
Dr. D Sathish
Dr Hemachandra
Babu
10.Dr. Vinay Chavan
11.Dr. C. Venkat
12.Dr. Shyam
Sunder
13.Dr. Aravind
14.Dr. B. Ganga
15.Dr. Kranthi
16.Dr. Laxman
17.Dr. G. Praveen
18.Dr. K. Amulya
19.Dr. Apoorva
20.Dr. Y Prachi
21.Dr. PavaniM P
22.Dr. E. Seena Naik
23.Dr. Thirumal
Naik.
24.Dr B Santosh
25.Dr P. Durga
26.Dr. E. Srikanth
27.Dr. Baliram Jadav
28.Dr. P. Manish
29.Dr. P. Rahul
30.Dr. Ravi. R

©ONOUVRWNER|

31.Dr. Sandeep
32.Dr. Kalyan
33.Dr. Satyendra
Q .
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34.Dr. Veerandra
35.Dr. D. Sravanthi
36.Dr. Bhanu
37.Dr. K. Rohan
38.Dr. R Avinash
39.Dr Rasheed
40.Dr. Phanindra. S
41.Dr. Meera
42.Dr. B. Nagesh
43.Dr. Harsha
Vardhan
44.Dr. Kalyan
45.Dr. G. Shirisha
46.Dr. Madhulatha.
47.Dr. Shakuntala
48.Dr. Charan Raj.
49.Dr. J. K. Singh
50.Dr Samjayasheel
51.Dr. B. Haritha
52.Dr. Ravindranath
Reddy
53.Dr. E. Hanmanth
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15.Dr. K. Amulya
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8.1.12: LIST OF TEACHERS YEAR WISE PARTICIPATED IN SEMINARS //
CONFERENCE/WORKSHOPS ORGANIZED BY DENTAL EDUCATION UNIT

YEAR

NAME OF THE TEACHER

TITLE OF PROGRAM
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Dr. Kalyan
Dr. Satyendra
Dr. Veerandra
Dr. Sheetal
Dr. C. Sharath
Babu
Dr. G. Manmohan
Dr. D. Sravanthi
Dr. Bhanu
. Dr. Avinash
10.Dr. Jalaluddin
Rasheed
11.Dr. Phanindra.
12.Dr. Lakshmi
Tejaswi
13.Dr. Ombrahma
14.Dr. Bharat
15.Dr. Fareed Shaik
16.Dr. B. Nagesh
17.Dr. M. Prathap
18.Dr. P. Samba
19.Dr. Asma Qureshi
20.Dr. Sandhya
21.Dr. S. Srinivas
22.Dr. Sunil
23.Dr. L. Karthik
24.Dr. S. Sandeep
25.Dr. G. Sairam
26.Dr. Bhasker
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Orthodontic crown exposure -IDM
conducted by department of
periodontics
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27.Dr. Sumalatha
28.Dr. Gangaraju
29.Dr. Rohith
30.Dr. Supriya
31.Dr. R. Shirish
32.Dr C.
Hemachandra
33.Dr. Kiran Kumar
34.Dr. Vinay
35.Dr. C. Venkat
36.Dr. Aravind
37.Dr. Vinutna
38.Dr. B. Ganga
39.Dr. K Kranthi
40.Dr. Laxman
41.Dr. Amulya
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44.Dr. E. Seena Naik
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47.Dr. M. Radhika
48.Dr. Venkateswara
49.Dr. P. Durga
50.Dr. E. Srikanth
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52.Dr. P. Manish
53.Dr. P. Rahul
54.Dr. Ravi. R
55.Dr. P Divya
56.Dr. Sandeep
57.Dr. M. Suresh
58.Dr. Naveen
59.Dr. V. Srinivas
60.Dr. Amarnath.
61.Dr. Karthik
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Infections -IDM conducted by department of
oral and maxillofacial surgery
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6. Dr. G. Manmohan
7. Dr. D. Sravanthi
8. Dr.Bhanu
9. Dr. Avinash
10.Dr. Jalaluddin
Rasheed
11.Dr. Phanindra.
12.Dr. Lakshmi
Tejaswi
13.Dr. Ombrahma
14.Dr. Bharat
15.Dr. Fareed Shaik
16.Dr. B. Nagesh
17.Dr. M. Prathap
18.Dr. P. Samba
19.Dr. Asma Qureshi
20.Dr. Sandhya
21.Dr. S. Srinivas
22.Dr. Sunil
23.Dr. L. Karthik
24.Dr. S. Sandeep
25.Dr. G. Sairam
26.Dr. Bhasker
27.Dr. Sumalatha
28.Dr. Gangaraju
29.Dr. Rohith
30.Dr. Supriya
31.Dr. R. Shirish
32.Dr C.
Hemachandra
33.Dr. Kiran Kumar
34.Dr. Vinay
35.Dr. C. Venkat
36.Dr. Aravind
37.Dr. Vinutna
38.Dr. B. Ganga
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39.Dr. K Kranthi
40.Dr. Laxman
41.Dr. Amulya
42.Dr. Pavani

43.Dr. Mukta

44.Dr. E. Seena Naik
45.Dr. Thirumal Naik
46.Dr. B. Santosh
47.Dr. M. Radhika
48.Dr. Venkateswara
49.Dr. P. Durga
50.Dr. E. Srikanth
51.Dr. Baliram
52.Dr. P. Manish
53.Dr. P. Rahul
54.Dr. Ravi. R

55.Dr. P Divya
56.Dr. Sandeep
57.Dr. M. Suresh
58.Dr. Naveen
59.Dr. V. Srinivas
60.Dr. Amarnath.
61.Dr. Karthik
62.Dr. Abhishek
63.Dr. G Saichand
64.Dr. D Sathish
65.Dr. Apoorva
66.Dr. Y. Vijaya
67.Dr. B. Praveen
68.Dr. Kalyan D
69.Dr. G. Shirisha Rani
70.Dr. Madhulatha.
71.Dr. Shakuntala
72.Dr. Charan
73.Dr. J. K. Singh
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17.Dr. P. Samba
18.Dr. Asma Qureshi
19.Dr. Sandhya
20.Dr. S. Srinivas
21.Dr. Sunil
22.Dr. L. Karthik
23.Dr. S. Sandeep
24.Dr. G. Sairam
25.Dr. Bhasker
26.Dr. Sumalatha
27.Dr. Gangaraju
28.Dr. Rohith
29.Dr. Supriya
30.Dr. R. Shirish
31.Dr C.
Hemachandra
32.Dr. Kiran Kumar
33.Dr. Vinay
34.Dr. C. Venkat
35.Dr. Aravind
36.Dr. Vinutna
37.Dr. B. Ganga
38.Dr. K Kranthi
39.Dr. Laxman
40.Dr. Amulya
41.Dr. Pavani
42.Dr. Mukta
43.Dr. E. Seena Naik
44.Dr. Thirumal Naik
45.Dr. B. Santosh
46.Dr. M. Radhika
47.Dr. Venkateswara
48.Dr. P. Durga
49.Dr. E. Srikanth
50.Dr. Baliram
51.Dr. P. Manish
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52.Dr. P. Rahul
53.Dr. Ravi. R
54.Dr. P Divya
55.Dr. Sandeep
56.Dr. M. Suresh
57.Dr. Naveen
58.Dr. V. Srinivas
59.Dr. Amarnath.
60.Dr. Karthik
61.Dr. Abhishek
62.Dr. G Saichand
63.Dr. D Sathish
64.Dr. Apoorva
65.Dr. Y. Vijaya
66.Dr. B. Praveen
67.Dr. Kalyan D
68.Dr. G. Shirisha Rani
69.Dr. Madhulatha.
70.Dr. Shakuntala
71.Dr. Charan
72.Dr. J. K. Singh
73.Dr. A.
Samjayasheel
74.Dr. B. Haritha
75.Dr. Ravindranath
76.Dr. Kiran
77.Dr. E. Hanmanth
78.Dr. P Arun
79.Dr. Anusha
80.Dr. Naveen
81.Dr. M. Arun Shyam
82.Dr. Saikrishna
83.Dr. RajBhushan
84.Dr. Sushma Naag
85.Dr. Shobarani
86.Dr. Esther
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13.Dr.
14.Dr.
15.Dr.
16.Dr.
17.Dr.
18.Dr.
19.Dr.
20.Dr.
21.Dr.
22.Dr.
23.Dr.
24.Dr.
25.Dr.
26.Dr.

27.Dr

Ombrahma
Bharat
Fareed Shaik
B. Nagesh
M. Prathap
P. Samba
Asma Qureshi
Sandhya

G. Sairam
Bhasker
Sumalatha
Gangaraju
Rohith
Supriya

. R. Shirish

Intentional reimplantation -IDM
conducted by department of
conservative dentistry and
endodontics
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28.Dr C.
Hemachandra

29.Dr.
30.Dr.
31.Dr.
32.Dr.
33.Dr.
34.Dr.
35.Dr.
36.Dr.
37.Dr.
38.Dr.
39.Dr.
40.Dr.
41.Dr.
42.Dr.
43.Dr.
44.Dr.
45.Dr.
46.Dr.
47.Dr.
48.Dr.
49.Dr.
50.Dr.
51.Dr.
52.Dr.
53.Dr.
54.Dr.
55.Dr.
56.Dr.
57.Dr.
58.Dr.
59.Dr.
60.Dr.
61.Dr.
62.Dr.

Kiran Kumar
Vinay

C. Venkat
Aravind
Vinutna

B. Ganga

K Kranthi
Laxman
Amulya
Pavani
Mukta

E. Seena Naik
Thirumal Naik
B. Santosh
M. Radhika
Venkateswara
P. Durga

E. Srikanth
Baliram

P. Manish

P. Rahul
Ravi. R

P Divya
Sandeep

M. Suresh
Naveen

V. Srinivas
Amarnath.
Karthik
Abhishek

G Saichand
D Sathish
Apoorva

Y. Vijaya
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63.Dr. B. Praveen
64.Dr. Kalyan D
65.Dr. G. Shirisha Rani
66.Dr. Madhulatha.
67.Dr. Shakuntala
68.Dr. Charan
69.Dr. J. K. Singh
70.Dr. A.
Samjayasheel
71.Dr. B. Haritha
72.Dr. Ravindranath
73.Dr. Kiran
74.Dr. E. Hanmanth
75.Dr. P Arun
76.Dr. Anusha
77.Dr. Naveen
78.Dr. M. Arun Shyam
79.Dr. Saikrishna
80.Dr. RajBhushan
81.Dr. Sushma Naag
82.Dr. Shobarani
83.Dr. Esther
84.Dr. Gayatri

2019-20 Dr. Kalyan Laser excision of oral lesions

Dr. Satyendra

Dr. Veerandra

Dr. Sheetal

Dr. C. Sharath

Babu

Dr. G. Manmohan

Dr. D. Sravanthi

Dr. Bhanu

. Dr. Avinash

10.Dr. Jalaluddin
Rasheed

11.Dr. Phanindra.
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12.Dr

. Lakshmi

Tejaswi

13.Dr.
14.Dr.
15.Dr.
16.Dr.
17.Dr.
18.Dr.
19.Dr.
20.Dr.
21.Dr.
22.Dr.
23.Dr.
24.Dr.
25.Dr.
26.Dr.
27.Dr.
28.Dr.
29.Dr.
30.Dr.

31.Dr
32.Dr

Ombrahma
Bharat
Fareed Shaik
B. Nagesh
M. Prathap
P. Samba
Asma Qureshi
Sandhya

S. Srinivas
Sunil

L. Karthik

S. Sandeep
G. Sairam
Bhasker
Sumalatha
Gangaraju
Rohith
Supriya

. R. Shirish

C.

Hemachandra

33.Dr

34.Dr.
35.Dr.
36.Dr.
37.Dr.
38.Dr.
39.Dr.
40.Dr.
41.Dr.
42.Dr.
43.Dr.
44.Dr.
45.Dr.

. Kiran Kumar
Vinay

C. Venkat
Aravind
Vinutna

B. Ganga

K Kranthi
Laxman
Amulya
Pavani
Mukta

E. Seena Naik
Thirumal Naik
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46.Dr. B. Santosh
47.Dr. M. Radhika
48.Dr. Venkateswara
49.Dr. P. Durga
50.Dr. E. Srikanth
51.Dr. Baliram
52.Dr. P. Manish
53.Dr. P. Rahul
54.Dr. Ravi. R
55.Dr. P Divya
56.Dr. Sandeep
57.Dr. M. Suresh
58.Dr. Naveen
59.Dr. V. Srinivas
60.Dr. Amarnath.
61.Dr. Karthik
62.Dr. Abhishek
63.Dr. G Saichand
64.Dr. D Sathish
65.Dr. Apoorva
66.Dr. Y. Vijaya
67.Dr. B. Praveen
68.Dr. Kalyan D
69.Dr. G. Shirisha Rani
70.Dr. Madhulatha.
71.Dr. Shakuntala
72.Dr. Charan
73.Dr. J. K. Singh
74.Dr. A.
Samjayasheel
75.Dr. B. Haritha
76.Dr. Ravindranath
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RajBhushan
Sushma Naag
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Esther

Gayatri
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13.Dr
14.Dr
15.Dr
16.Dr
17.Dr
18.Dr
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20.Dr
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23.Dr
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. Bharat

. Fareed Shaik
. B. Nagesh

. M. Prathap

. P. Samba

. Asma Qureshi
. Sandhya

. S. Srinivas

. Sunil

. L. Karthik

. S. Sandeep

Ortho pedo interrelationship-IDM
conducted by department of
orthodontics
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60.Dr. G Saichand
61.Dr. D Sathish
62.Dr. Apoorva
63.Dr. Y. Vijaya
64.Dr. B. Praveen
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67.Dr. Madhulatha.
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69.Dr. Charan
70.Dr. J. K. Singh
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2019-20 Dr. Kalyan Root end surgeries -IDM conducted

Dr. Satyendra by department of periodontics

Dr. Veerandra
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Dr. G. Manmohan
Dr. D. Sravanthi
Dr. Bhanu
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8. Dr. Avinash
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77.Dr. P Arun
78.Dr. Anusha
79.Dr. Naveen
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Dr. Kalyan

Dr. Satyendra

Dr. Veerandra

Dr. Sheetal

Dr. C. Sharath
Babu

Dr. G. Manmohan
Dr. D. Sravanthi
Dr. Bhanu

Dr. Avinash

10.Dr. Jalaluddin

Rasheed

11.Dr. Phanindra.
12.Dr. Ombrahma
13.Dr. Bharat
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19.Dr. Sandhya
20.Dr. S. Srinivas
21.Dr. Sunil

Self-ligating and aligner system
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2. Dr. Satyendra
3. Dr. Veerandra
4. Dr. Sheetal
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67.Dr. J. K. Singh
68.Dr. A.
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69.Dr. B. Haritha
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81.Dr. Esther
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2019-20 1. Dr. Kalyan Tumours and cysts
Dr. Veerandra

Dr. Sheetal
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11.Dr. Lakshmi
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15.Dr. B. Nagesh

16.Dr. M. Prathap

17.Dr. P. Samba

18.Dr. Asma Qureshi

19.Dr. Sandhya

20.Dr. S. Srinivas

W

Lo N W,

.

Q PRINCIPA‘LS. .
Meghna Institute of Dental Scien¢
w L‘?LLARAM (V), NIZAMABA.




MEGHNA INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES

(Managed by : VELS EDUCATION SOCIETY)
Permited by Govt. of India, Ministry of Health & F.W. (DE Section & DCI, New Delhi)
Affilliated to K.N.R. University of Health Sciences, Warangal (T.S)
Mallaram Vill., Varni Road, Nizamabad-503 003. (T.S) Ph : 9505445456
E-mail : info@meghnadentalcollege.ac.in  Wedbsite : www.meghnadentalcollege.ac.in

21.Dr. Sunil
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28.Dr. Rohith
29.Dr. Supriya
30.Dr. R. Shirish
31.Dr C.
Hemachandra
32.Dr. Kiran Kumar
33.Dr. Vinay
34.Dr. C. Venkat
35.Dr. Aravind
36.Dr. Vinutna
37.Dr. B. Ganga
38.Dr. K Kranthi
39.Dr. Laxman
40.Dr. Amulya
41.Dr. Pavani
42.Dr. Mukta
43.Dr. E. Seena Naik
44.Dr. Thirumal Naik
45.Dr. B. Santosh
46.Dr. M. Radhika
47.Dr. Venkateswara
48.Dr. P. Durga
49.Dr. E. Srikanth
50.Dr. Baliram
51.Dr. P. Manish
52.Dr. P. Rahul
53.Dr. Ravi. R
54.Dr. P Divya
55.Dr. Sandeep
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63.Dr. D Sathish
64.Dr. Apoorva
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Samjayasheel
74.Dr. B. Haritha
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78.Dr. P Arun
79.Dr. Anusha
80.Dr. Naveen
81.Dr. M. Arun Shyam
82.Dr. Saikrishna
83.Dr. RajBhushan
84.Dr. Sushma Naag
85.Dr. Shobarani
86.Dr. Esther
87.Dr. Gayatri

et
PRINCIPAL

Meghna Institute of Dental Scienc-
MALLARAM (V), NIZAMABA.




MEGHNA INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES

(Managed by : VELS EDUCATION SOCIETY)
Permited by Govt. of India, Ministry of Health & F.W. (DE Section & DCI, New Delhi)
Affilliated to K.N.R. University of Health Sciences, Warangal (T.S)
Mallaram Vill., Varni Road, Nizamabad-503 003. (T.S) Ph : 9505445456
E-mail : info@meghnadentalcollege.ac.in  Wedbsite : www.meghnadentalcollege.ac.in

=

Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr

Dr
. Dr
10.Dr

Ra
11.Dr

©®NOUAWN

12.Dr.
13.Dr.
14.Dr.
15.Dr.
16.Dr.
17.Dr.
18.Dr.
19.Dr.
20.Dr.
21.Dr.
22.Dr.
23.Dr.
24.Dr.
25.Dr.
26.Dr.
27.Dr.

28.Dr
29.Dr

. Kalyan

. Satyendra
. Veerandra
. Sheetal

. C. Sharath

Dr. G. Manmohan
Dr. D. Sravanthi

. Bhanu
. Avinash
.Jalaluddin
sheed
. Phanindra.
Lakshmi
Ombrahma
Bharat
B. Nagesh
M. Prathap
P. Samba
Sandhya
S. Srinivas
Sunil
L. Karthik
S. Sandeep
Bhasker
Sumalatha
Gangaraju
Rohith
Supriya
. R. Shirish

Hemachandra

30.Dr. Kiran Kumar

31.Dr
32.Dr

. Vinay
. Aravind

Management of TMJ disorders -IDM
conducted by department of oral medicine
and radiology

R

Do
oY\
\ PRINCIPAL

Meghna Institute of Dental Scienc~
MALLARAM (V), NIZAMABA.




MEGHNA INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES

(Managed by : VELS EDUCATION SOCIETY)
Permited by Govt. of India, Ministry of Health & F.W. (DE Section & DCI, New Delhi)
Affilliated to K.N.R. University of Health Sciences, Warangal (T.S)
Mallaram Vill., Varni Road, Nizamabad-503 003. (T.S) Ph : 9505445456
E-mail : info@meghnadentalcollege.ac.in  Wedbsite : www.meghnadentalcollege.ac.in

33.Dr.
34.Dr.
35.Dr.
36.Dr.
37.Dr.
38.Dr.
39.Dr.
40.Dr.
41.Dr.
42.Dr.
43.Dr.
44 Dr.
45.Dr.
46.Dr.
47.Dr.
48.Dr.
49.Dr.
50.Dr.
51.Dr.
52.Dr.
53.Dr.
54.Dr.
55.Dr.
56.Dr.
57.Dr.
58.Dr.
59.Dr.
60.Dr.
61.Dr.
62.Dr.
63.Dr.
64.Dr.
65.Dr.

66.Dr

67.Dr.

Sa

Vinutna

B. Ganga

K Kranthi
Amulya
Pavani
Mukta

E. Seena Naik
Thirumal Naik
B. Santosh
Venkateswara
P. Durga

E. Srikanth
Baliram

P. Manish

P. Rahul

P Divya
Sandeep

M. Suresh
Naveen

V. Srinivas
Amarnath.
Karthik
Abhishek

G Saichand

D Sathish
Apoorva

Y. Vijaya

B. Praveen
Kalyan D

G. Shirisha Rani
Madhulatha.
Shakuntala
Charan

. J. K. Singh

A.
mjayasheel

QM/L

PRINCIPAL

Meghna Institute of Dental Scienc-

MALLARAM (V), NIZAMABA.



s T T . T"AT 2 | T
MEGHNA INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES
(Managed by : VELS EDUCATION SOCIETY)
Permited by Govt. of India, Ministry of Health & F.W. (DE Section & DCI, New Delhi)
Affilliated to K.N.R. University of Health Sciences, Warangal (T.S)

Mallaram Vill., Varni Road, Nizamabad-503 003. (T.S) Ph : 9505445456
E-mail : info@meghnadentalcollege.ac.in  Wedbsite : www.meghnadentalcollege.ac.in

68.Dr
69.Dr
70.Dr
71.Dr
72.Dr

73.Dr.
74.Dr.
75.Dr.
76.Dr.
77.Dr.
78.Dr.
79.Dr.
80.Dr.

. B. Haritha

. Ravindranath
. Kiran

. E. Hanmanth
. P Arun
Anusha
Naveen

M. Arun Shyam
Saikrishna
RajBhushan
Sushma Naag
Esther
Gayatri

2019-20

Lk wn e

Dr
Ba
Dr
Dr
Dr
. Dr
10.Dr

Ra
11.Dr
12.Dr

© N

Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.

Kalyan
Satyendra
Veerandra
Sheetal

. C. Sharath
bu

. G. Manmohan
. D. Sravanthi
. Bhanu

. Avinash
.Jalaluddin
sheed

. Phanindra.

. Lakshmi

Tejaswi

13.Dr
14.Dr
15.Dr
16.Dr
17.Dr
18.Dr

. Ombrahma

. Bharat

. Fareed Shaik
. B. Nagesh

. M. Prathap

. P. Samba

Wilckodontics
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19.Dr
20.Dr
21.Dr
22.Dr
23.Dr
24.Dr
25.Dr
26.Dr
27.Dr
28.Dr
29.Dr
30.Dr
31.Dr
32.Dr

. Asma Qureshi

. Sandhya

. S. Srinivas

. Sunil

. L. Karthik

. S. Sandeep

. G. Sairam

. Bhasker

. Sumalatha

. Gangaraju

. Rohith

. Supriya

. R. Shirish
C.

Hemachandra

33.Dr

34.Dr.
35.Dr.
36.Dr.
37.Dr.
38.Dr.
39.Dr.
40.Dr.
41.Dr.
42.Dr.
43.Dr.
44 Dr.
45.Dr.
46.Dr.
47.Dr.
48.Dr.

49.Dr
50.Dr
51.Dr
52.Dr
53.Dr

. Kiran Kumar
Vinay

C. Venkat
Aravind
Vinutna

B. Ganga

K Kranthi
Laxman
Amulya
Pavani
Mukta

E. Seena Naik
Thirumal Naik
B. Santosh
M. Radhika
Venkateswara
. P. Durga

. E. Srikanth

. Baliram

. P. Manish

. P. Rahul
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54.Dr.
55.Dr.
56.Dr.
57.Dr.
58.Dr.
59.Dr.
60.Dr.
61.Dr.
62.Dr.
63.Dr.
64.Dr.
65.Dr.
66.Dr.
67.Dr.
68.Dr.
69.Dr.
70.Dr.
71.Dr.
72.Dr.

Sa
73.Dr

74.Dr.
75.Dr.
76.Dr.
77.Dr.
78.Dr.
79.Dr.
80.Dr.
81.Dr.
82.Dr.
83.Dr.
84.Dr.
85.Dr.
86.Dr.

Ravi. R

P Divya
Sandeep

M. Suresh
Naveen

V. Srinivas
Amarnath.
Karthik
Abhishek

G Saichand

D Sathish
Apoorva

Y. Vijaya

B. Praveen
Kalyan D

G. Shirisha Rani
Madhulatha.
Shakuntala
A.
mjayasheel

. B. Haritha
Ravindranath
Kiran

E. Hanmanth
P Arun
Anusha
Naveen

M. Arun Shyam
Saikrishna
RajBhushan
Sushma Naag
Shobarani
Esther
Gayatri
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1. Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Ba
Dr
Dr
Dr
. Dr
10.Dr

Ra
11.Dr
12.Dr
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. Kalyan

. Satyendra

. Veerandra

. Sheetal

. C. Sharath
bu

. G. Manmohan
. D. Sravanthi
. Bhanu

. Avinash
.Jalaluddin
sheed

. Phanindra.

. Lakshmi

Tejaswi

13.Dr

14.Dr.
15.Dr.
16.Dr.
17.Dr.
18.Dr.
19.Dr.
20.Dr.
21.Dr.
22.Dr.
23.Dr.
24.Dr.
25.Dr.
26.Dr.
27.Dr.
28.Dr.
29.Dr.
30.Dr.

31.Dr
32.Dr

. Ombrahma
Bharat
Fareed Shaik
B. Nagesh
M. Prathap
P. Samba
Asma Qureshi
Sandhya
S. Srinivas
Sunil

L. Karthik

S. Sandeep
G. Sairam
Bhasker
Sumalatha
Gangaraju
Rohith
Supriya
. R. Shirish

C.

Hemachandra

Pericoronitis
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33.Dr. Kiran Kumar
34.Dr. Vinay

35.Dr. C. Venkat
36.Dr. Aravind
37.Dr. Vinutna
38.Dr. B. Ganga
39.Dr. K Kranthi
40.Dr. Laxman
41.Dr. Amulya
42.Dr. Pavani

43.Dr. Mukta

44.Dr. E. Seena Naik
45.Dr. Thirumal Naik
46.Dr. B. Santosh
47.Dr. M. Radhika
48.Dr. Venkateswara
49.Dr. P. Durga
50.Dr. E. Srikanth
51.Dr. Baliram
52.Dr. P. Manish
53.Dr. P. Rahul
54.Dr. Ravi. R

55.Dr. P Divya
56.Dr. Sandeep
57.Dr. M. Suresh
58.Dr. Naveen
59.Dr. V. Srinivas
60.Dr. Amarnath.
61.Dr. Karthik
62.Dr. Abhishek
63.Dr. G Saichand
64.Dr. D Sathish
65.Dr. Apoorva
66.Dr. Y. Vijaya
67.Dr. B. Praveen
68.Dr. Kalyan D MR-
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69.Dr
70.Dr
71.Dr
72.Dr
73.Dr

74.Dr.

G. Shirisha Rani
Madhulatha.
Shakuntala
Charan

J. K. Singh

A.

Samjayasheel

75.Dr

76.Dr.
77.Dr.
78.Dr.
79.Dr.
80.Dr.
81.Dr.
82.Dr.
83.Dr.
84.Dr.
85.Dr.
86.Dr.
87.Dr.

B. Haritha
Ravindranath
Kiran

E. Hanmanth
P Arun
Anusha
Naveen

M. Arun Shyam
Saikrishna
RajBhushan
Sushma Naag
Shobarani
Esther

2019-20
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10.Dr

Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
. Dr.

Kalyan
Satyendra
Veerandra
Sheetal

C. Sharath

G. Manmohan
D. Sravanthi
Bhanu
Avinash
Jalaluddin

Rasheed

11.Dr.

Phanindra.

Accelerated orthodontics -IDM
conducted by department of
orthodontics
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12.Dr. Lakshmi
Tejaswi
13.Dr. Ombrahma
14.Dr. Bharat
15.Dr. Fareed Shaik
16.Dr. B. Nagesh
17.Dr. M. Prathap
18.Dr. P. Samba
19.Dr. Asma Qureshi
20.Dr. Sandhya
21.Dr. S. Srinivas
22.Dr. Sunil
23.Dr. L. Karthik
24.Dr. S. Sandeep
25.Dr. G. Sairam
26.Dr. Bhasker
27.Dr. Sumalatha
28.Dr. Gangaraju
29.Dr. Rohith
30.Dr. Supriya
31.Dr. R. Shirish
32.Dr
Hemachandra
33.Dr. Kiran Kumar
34.Dr. Vinay
35.Dr. C. Venkat
36.Dr. Aravind
37.Dr. Vinutna
38.Dr. B. Ganga
39.Dr. K Kranthi
40.Dr. Laxman
41.Dr. Amulya
42.Dr. Pavani
43.Dr. Mukta
44.Dr. E. Seena Naik
45.Dr. Thirumal Naik
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46.Dr. B. Santosh
47.Dr. M. Radhika
48.Dr. Venkateswara
49.Dr. P. Durga
50.Dr. E. Srikanth
51.Dr. Baliram
52.Dr. P. Manish
53.Dr. P. Rahul
54.Dr. Ravi. R

55.Dr. P Divya

56.Dr. Sandeep
57.Dr. M. Suresh
58.Dr. Naveen
59.Dr. V. Srinivas
60.Dr. Amarnath.
61.Dr. Karthik

62.Dr. Abhishek
63.Dr. G Saichand
64.Dr. D Sathish
65.Dr. Apoorva
66.Dr. Y. Vijaya
67.Dr. B. Praveen
68.Dr. G. Shirisha Rani
69.Dr. Madhulatha.
70.Dr. Shakuntala
71.Dr. Charan
72.Dr. J. K. Singh
73.Dr. B. Haritha
74.Dr. Ravindranath
75.Dr. Kiran

76.Dr. P Arun

77.Dr. Anusha

78.Dr. Naveen
79.Dr. M. Arun Shyam
80.Dr. Saikrishna
81.Dr. RajBhushan
82.Dr. Sushma Naag A

83.Dr. Shobarani Q PRINCIPAL
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Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Ba
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr

. Kalyan

. Satyendra

. Veerandra

. Sheetal

. C. Sharath

bu

. G. Manmohan
. D. Sravanthi

. Bhanu

. Avinash

10.Dr. Jalaluddin
Rasheed
11.Dr. Phanindra.
12.Dr. Lakshmi

Tejaswi

13.Dr. Ombrahma
14.Dr
15.Dr
16.Dr
17.Dr
18.Dr
19.Dr
20.Dr
21.Dr
22.Dr
23.Dr
24.Dr
25.Dr
26.Dr
27.Dr

. Bharat

. Fareed Shaik
. B. Nagesh

. M. Prathap

. P. Samba

. Asma Qureshi
. Sandhya

. S. Srinivas

. Sunil

. L. Karthik

. S. Sandeep

. G. Sairam

. Bhasker

. Sumalatha

Oro facial pain -IDM conducted by
department of oral medicine and radiology
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28.Dr. Gangaraju
29.Dr. Rohith
30.Dr. Supriya
31.Dr. R. Shirish
32.Dr C.
Hemachandra
33.Dr. Kiran Kumar
34.Dr. Vinay
35.Dr. C. Venkat
36.Dr. Aravind
37.Dr. Vinutna
38.Dr. B. Ganga
39.Dr. K Kranthi
40.Dr. Laxman
41.Dr. Amulya
42.Dr. Pavani
43.Dr. Mukta
44.Dr. E. Seena Naik
45.Dr. Thirumal Naik
46.Dr. B. Santosh
47.Dr. M. Radhika
48.Dr. Venkateswara
49.Dr. P. Durga
50.Dr. E. Srikanth
51.Dr. Baliram
52.Dr. P. Manish
53.Dr. P. Rahul
54.Dr. Ravi. R
55.Dr. P Divya
56.Dr. Sandeep
57.Dr. M. Suresh
58.Dr. Naveen
59.Dr. V. Srinivas
60.Dr. Amarnath.
61.Dr. Karthik
62.Dr. Abhishek
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63.Dr. G Saichand
64.Dr. D Sathish
65.Dr. Apoorva
66.Dr. Y. Vijaya
67.Dr. B. Praveen
68.Dr. Kalyan D
69.Dr. G. Shirisha Rani
70.Dr. Madhulatha.
71.Dr. Shakuntala
72.Dr. Charan
73.Dr. J. K. Singh
74.Dr. A.
Samjayasheel
75.Dr. B. Haritha
76.Dr. Ravindranath
77.Dr. Kiran
78.Dr. E. Hanmanth
79.Dr. P Arun
80.Dr. Anusha
81.Dr. Naveen
82.Dr. M. Arun Shyam
83.Dr. Saikrishna
84.Dr. RajBhushan
85.Dr. Sushma Naag
86.Dr. Shobarani
87.Dr. Esther
88.Dr. Gayatri
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8.1.12: LIST OF TEACHERS YEAR WISE PARTICIPATED IN SEMINARS //
CONFERENCE/WORKSHOPS ORGANIZED BY DENTAL EDUCATION UNIT

YEAR

NAME OF THE
TEACHER

TITLE OF PROGRAM

2020-21

Dr. Kalyan
Dr. Satyendra
Dr. Veerandra
Dr. G.
Manmohan
Dr. D. Sravanthi
Dr. Fareed Shaik
Dr. Bhanu
Dr. Avinash
. Dr. Ombrahma
10.Dr. M. Santosh
11.Dr. Nazish Fatima
12.Dr. Rasheed
13.Dr. K. Bharat
14.Dr. G. Naveen
15.Dr. M.
Chandrakanth
16.Dr. B. Nagesh
17.Dr. M. Pratap
18.Dr. P. Samba
Shiva
19.Dr. Sandhya P.S.
20.Dr. L. Karthik
21.Dr. Sumalatha
22.Dr. S. Sandeep
23.Dr. G. Sairam
24.Dr. R. Shirish
25.Dr. Gangaraju
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Cortical implantology workshop
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26.Dr. D. Praneeth
27.Dr. Mounika
28.Dr. Ahmed
29.Dr. Abhisek
30.Dr. J. Deepa
31.Dr.

Venkataraman
32.Dr. Rajashekar
33.Dr

Hemachandra
34.Dr. Kiran
35.Dr. Vinay Chavan
36.Dr. Vinutna
37.Dr. Aravind
38.Dr. K. Srikanth
39.Dr. Laxman
40.Dr. Kranthi
41.Dr. K. Amulya
42.Dr. Pavani M P
43.Dr. Asma Naaz
44.Dr. Hareesh
45.Dr. E. Seena Naik
46.Dr. Thirumal Naik
47.Dr. S.

Dharmendra
48.Dr. B. Santosh
49.Dr. E. Srikanth
50.Dr. P. Manish
51.Dr. P. Rahul Goud
52.Dr. Ravi. R
53.Dr. P Divya
54.Dr. Sandeep
55.Dr. Jhansi
56.Dr. Ravindranath
57.Dr. E. Hanmanth
58.Dr. Kiran A .
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59.Dr. Arun
60.Dr. C Anusha
61.Dr. Kiranmayi
62.Dr. G. Achutha
63.Dr. Saigeeta
64.Dr. M. Arun
Shyam
65.Dr. B. Vengal
66.Dr. Bisma Omani
67.Dr. Sushma Naag
68.Dr. B. Shoba Rani
69.Dr. Murala
70.Dr. Ch. Krishna
71.Dr. K. Amarnath
72.Dr. Naveen
73.Dr. K. Karthik
74.Dr. N. Abhishek
75.Dr. Saichand
76.Dr. Sathish
77.Dr. Apoorva
78.Dr. Y. Vijaya
79.Dr. Sameer
80.Dr. Shivakanth
81.Dr. B. Praveen
82.Dr. G. Shirisha
83.Dr. Madhulatha
84.Dr. Shakuntala
85.Dr. Charan
86.Dr. Jaysheel
87.Dr. B. Haritha
88.Dr. V. Saritha
89.Dr. J. K. Singh
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1.
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Dr. Kalyan

Dr. Satyendra
Dr. Veerandra
Dr. G.
Manmohan

Dr. D. Sravanthi
Dr. Bhanu

Dr. Avinash
Dr. Phanindra.
Dr. Ombrahma

10 Dr. M. Santosh
11.Dr. Nazish Fatima
12.Dr. Rasheed
13.Dr. K. Bharat
14.Dr. G. Naveen
15.Dr. M.

Chandrakanth

16.Dr. B. Nagesh
17.Dr. M. Pratap
18.Dr. P. Samba

Shiva

19.Dr. Sandhya P.S.
20.Dr. L. Karthik
21.Dr. Sumalatha
22.Dr. S. Sandeep
23.Dr. G. Sairam
24.Dr. Rohith Shinde
25.Dr. R. Shirish
26.Dr. Gangaraju
27.Dr. D. Praneeth
28.Dr. Mounika
29.Dr. Abhisek
30.Dr. J. Deepa
31.Dr.
Venkataraman

32.Dr. Rajashekar

Ortho endo interrelationship -IDM
conducted by department of
orthodontics

¢ PRINCIPM-

fal Scmv o
hna Institute of Den “
‘:FeELLAR M (V), NI NIZAMABA







MEGHNA INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES

(Managed by : VELS EDUCATION SOCIETY)
Permited by Govt. of India, Ministry of Health & F.W. (DE Section & DCI, New Delhi)
Affilliated to K.N.R. University of Health Sciences, Warangal (T.S)
Mallaram Vill., Varni Road, Nizamabad-503 003. (T.S) Ph : 9505445456
E-mail : info@meghnadentalcollege.ac.in  Wedbsite : www.meghnadentalcollege.ac.in

33.DrC.
Hemachandra
34.Dr. Kiran
35.Dr. Vinay Chavan
36.Dr. Vinutna
37.Dr. Aravind
38.Dr. Laxman
39.Dr. Kranthi
40.Dr. K. Amulya
41.Dr. Pavani M P
42.Dr. A. Vivek
43.Dr. Asma Naaz
44.Dr. Hareesh
45.Dr. E. Seena Naik
46.Dr. Thirumal Naik
47.Dr. S.
Dharmendra
48.Dr. B. Santosh
49.Dr. E. Srikanth
50.Dr. P. Manish
51.Dr. P. Rahul Goud
52.Dr. Ravi. R
53.Dr. P Divya
54.Dr. Sandeep
55.Dr. Jhansi
56.Dr. Ravindranath
57.Dr. E. Hanmanth
58.Dr. Kiran
59.Dr. Arun
60.Dr. C Anusha
61.Dr. Kiranmayi
62.Dr. G. Achutha
63.Dr. Saigeeta

64.Dr. M. Arun
Shyam
65.Dr. B. Vengal . DA
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66.Dr. Bisma Omani
67.Dr. Sushma Naag
68.Dr. B. Shoba Rani
69.Dr. Murala
70.Dr. Ch. Krishna
71.Dr. K. Amarnath
72.Dr. Naveen
73.Dr. K. Karthik
74.Dr. N. Abhishek
75.Dr. Saichand
76.Dr. Sathish
77.Dr. Apoorva
78.Dr. Y. Vijaya
79.Dr. Shivakanth
80.Dr. B. Praveen
81.Dr. G. Shirisha
82.Dr. Madhulatha
83.Dr. Shakuntala
84.Dr. Charan
85.Dr. Jaysheel
86.Dr. B. Haritha
87.Dr. V. Saritha
88.Dr. J. K. Singh
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Dr. Kalyan Dental emergencies retreatment

Dr. Satyendra

Dr. Veerandra

Dr. Manmohan
Dr. D. Sravanthi
Dr. Fareed Shaik
Dr. Bhanu

Dr. Avinash

. Dr. Phanindra. S
10.Dr. Ombrahma
11.Dr. M. Santosh
12.Dr. Nazish Fatima
13.Dr. Rasheed
14.Dr. K. Bharat
15.Dr. G. Naveen
16.Dr. Chandrakanth
17.Dr. B. Nagesh
18.Dr. M. Pratap
19.Dr. P. Samba
20.Dr. Sandhya P.S.
21.Dr. L. Karthik
22.Dr. Sumalatha
23.Dr. S. Sandeep
24.Dr. G. Sairam
25.Dr. Rohith Shinde
26.Dr. R. Shirish
27.Dr. Gangaraju
28.Dr. D. Praneeth
29.Dr. Mounika
30.Dr. Ahmed
31.Dr. Abhisek
32.Dr. J. Deepa
33.Dr.Venkataraman
34.Dr. Rajashekar
35.Dr.Hemachandra
36.Dr. Kiran
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37.Dr.
38.Dr.
39.Dr.
40.Dr.
41.Dr.
42.Dr.
43.Dr.
44.Dr.
45.Dr.
46.Dr.
47.Dr.
48.Dr.
49.Dr.
50.Dr.
51.Dr.
52.Dr.
53.Dr.
54 .Dr.
55.Dr.
56.Dr.
57.Dr.
58.Dr.

Vinay Chavan
Vinutna
Aravind

K. Srikanth
Laxman
Kranthi

K. Amulya
Pavani M P
A. Vivek
Asma Naaz
Hareesh
Seena Naik
Thirumal
Dharmendra
B. Santosh
E. Srikanth
P. Manish
P. Rahul
Ravi. R

P Divya
Sandeep
Jhansi

59.Dr.Ravindranath
60.Dr.Hanmanth

61.Dr.
62.Dr.
63.Dr.
64.Dr.
65.Dr.
66.Dr.
67.Dr.
68.Dr.
69.Dr.
70.Dr.
71.Dr.
72.Dr.

Kiran

Arun
C Anusha
Kiranmayi
G. Achutha
Saigeeta
Arun Shyam
B. Vengal
Omani
Sushma
B. Shoba
Murala
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73.Dr. Ch. Krishna
74.Dr. Amarnath
75.Dr. Naveen
76.Dr. K. Karthik
77.Dr. N. Abhishek
78.Dr. Saichand
79.Dr. Sathish
80.Dr. Apoorva
81.Dr. Y. Vijaya
82.Dr. Sameer
83.Dr. Shivakanth
84.Dr. B. Praveen
85.Dr. G. Shirisha
86.Dr.Madhulatha
87.Dr. Shakuntala
88.Dr. Charan
89.Dr. Jaysheel
90.Dr. B. Haritha
91.Dr. V. Saritha
92.Dr. J. K. Singh
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8.1.12: LIST OF TEACHERS YEAR WISE PARTICIPATED IN SEMINARS //
CONFERENCE/WORKSHOPS ORGANIZED BY DENTAL EDUCATION UNIT

YEAR

NAME OF THE
TEACHER

TITLE OF PROGRAM

2021-22

Dr. M. Pratap
Dr. E. Seena
Dr. Gattani
Dr. P.
Sambasiva
5. Dr. M. Thirumal
6. Dr. C.
Hemachandra
Dr. B. Nagesh
N.J.Mary
. Dr. A. Suman
10.Dr. B. Praveen
11.Dr. Sushma
Naag
12.Dr. Kalyan
13.Dr.
.Ravindranath
14.Dr. K. Amarnath
15.Dr. B. Shoba
Rani
16.Dr. B. Santosh
17.Dr. G.
Madhulatha
18. Mrs.G.Kalyani
19.Mr.Y.Sai
Praneeth
20.Dr. Laxman
21.Dr. Shakuntala
22.Dr. Damodar
23.Dr. Pandu
24.Dr. R. Avinash
25.Dr. P. Rahul
26.Dr. Chand
27.Dr.Ch.Anusha
28.Dr. Apoorva

PoONE
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Oral potentially malignant disorders
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29.Dr. M. Pavani
30.Dr. B. Haritha
31. Dr. Kiranmayi
32.Dr. Aruna Devi
33.Dr. J. Deepa
34.Dr. G. Mounika
35.Dr. Ch.
Rajashekar
36.Dr. Vengal
37.Dr. Mohd. Fawaz
38.Dr Asma Naaz
39.Dr. Om Brahma
40.Dr. L. Satya
41.Dr. S. Saritha i
42.Dr. M. Sreehari
43.Dr. K. Sowmya
44.Dr. S.Sandeep
45.Dr. G. Sairam
46.Dr. Asma
Qureshi
47.Dr. Naveen
48. Dr. Srinivas
49, Dr. G. Shirishai
50.Dr. A Aravind
51.Dr. P. Manish
52.Dr. Satyendra
53. Dr. Sravanthi
54.Dr. K. Charan
55.Dr. Arun
56.Dr. D.Satish
57.Dr. K. Karthik
58. Dr. Abhishek
59.Dr Phanindra
60. Dr. K. Amulya
61.Dr. R. Ravi
62.Dr. E. Srikanth
63. Dr. Sandeep
64.Dr. Rohith
Shinde
65. Dr. Sumalatha
66.Dr Sandhya
67.Dr. R. Shirish
68. Dr. K. Kranthi
69. Dr. Pratej Kiran
70.Dr. E. Hanmanth
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A 71. Dr.K.Srikanth

72.Dr. D.Praneeth
73.Dr. M. Santosh
74.Dr. S Abhishek
75.Dr. Sohel
76.Dr. Bharath
77.Dr. Achyutha
78. Dr. Saritha
79.Dr. A. Vivek
80.Dr. J. K. Singh
81.Dr. P. Divya
82.Dr Rasheed
83.Dr. Nazish
Fatima
84. Dr. Jhansi Rani
85. Dr. Parashuram
86.Dr. G. Naveen
87.Dr. Vinay
Chavan
88. Dr. Anusha
89. Dr. Shailaja
90. Dr. i Kiran
91.Dr. K. Hareesh
92. Dr A Kameshwar
93.Dr. Sameer
94.Dr. M. Srikar
95. Dr. Manmohan

2021-22

1. Dr. M. Pratap
2. Dr. E. Seena
3. Dr. Gattani
4. Dr. Sambasiva
5. Dr. M. Thirumal
6. Dr. B. Nagesh
7. N.J.Mary
8. Dr. A. Suman
9. Dr. B. Praveen
10.Dr. Sushma
Naag
11.Dr. Kalyan
12.Dr.Ravindranath
13.Dr. K. Amarnath
14.Dr. B. Shoba
15.Dr. B. Santosh
16.Dr.Madhulatha

Pain management -IDM
conducted by department of oral
and maxillofacial surgery
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17.Mrs.G.Kalyani
18. Mr. Praneeth
19.Dr. Laxman
20. Dr. Shakuntala
21.Dr. Damodar
22.Dr. Pandu
23.Dr. R. Avinash
24.Dr. P. Rahul
25.Dr. Chand
26.Dr.Ch.Anusha
27.Dr. Apoorva
28.Dr. M. Pavani
29.Dr. B. Haritha
30. Dr. Kiranmayi
31.Dr. Aruna Devi
32.Dr. J. Deepa
33.Dr. G. Mounika
34.Dr. Rajashekar
35.Dr. Vengal
36.Dr. Mohd. Fawaz
37.Dr Asma Naaz
38.Dr. Om Brahma
39.Dr. L. Satya
40.Dr. S. Saritha i
41.Dr. M. Sreehari
42.Dr. K. Sowmya
43.Dr. S.Sandeep
44.Dr. G. Sairam
45.Dr. Asma

46. Dr. Naveen
47.Dr. Srinivas
48.Dr. G. Shirishai
49.Dr. A Aravind
50.Dr. P. Manish
51.Dr. Satyendra
52.Dr. Sravanthi
53.Dr. K. Charan
54.Dr. Arun

55. Dr. D.Satish
56.Dr. K. Karthik
57.Dr. Abhishek
58.Dr Phanindra
59.Dr. K. Amulya
60.Dr. R. Ravi
61.Dr. E. Srikanth
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62.Dr. Sandeep
63. Dr. Rohith
64. Dr. Sumalatha
65.Dr Sandhya
66. Dr. R. Shirish
67.Dr. K. Kranthi
68. Dr. Pratej Kiran
69. Dr. Hanmanth
70.Dr.K.Srikanth
71.Dr. D.Praneeth
72.Dr. M. Santosh
73.Dr. S Abhishek
74.Dr. Sohel
75. Dr. Bharath
76.Dr. Achyutha
77.Dr. Saritha
78.Dr. A. Vivek
79.Dr. J. K. Singh
80.Dr. P. Divya
81.Dr Rasheed
82.Dr. Nazish
Fatima
83. Dr. Jhansi Rani
84.Dr. Parashuram
85.Dr. G. Naveen
86.Dr. Vinay
Chavan
87.Dr. Anusha
88. Dr. Shailaja
89.Dr. i Kiran
90. Dr. K. Hareesh
91. Dr Kameshwar
92.Dr. Sameer
93. Dr. M. Srikar
94. Dr. Manmohan

2021-22 1. Dr. M. Pratap iati i
> DM Prata Radiation biology
3. Dr. Gattani
4. Dr. P.
Sambasiva
5. Dr. M. Thirumal
6. Dr. C.
Hemachandra

7. Dr. B. Nagesh
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8. Dr. A. Suman
9. Dr. B. Praveen
10.Dr. Kalyan
11.Dr.
.Ravindranath
12.Dr. K. Amarnath
13.Dr. B. Shoba
Rani
14.Dr. B. Santosh
15.Dr. G.
Madhulatha
16. Mrs.G.Kalyani
17.Dr. Laxman
18.Dr. Shakuntala
19.Dr. Damodar
20.Dr. Pandu
21.Dr. R. Avinash
22.Dr. P. Rahul
23.Dr.Ch.Anusha
24.Dr. Apoorva
25.Dr. M. Pavani
26.Dr. B. Haritha
27.Dr. Kiranmayi
28.Dr. Aruna Devi
29.Dr. J. Deepa
30.Dr. G. Mounika
31.Dr. Ch.
Rajashekar
32.Dr. Vengal
33.Dr Asma Naaz
34.Dr. Om Brahma
35.Dr. L. Satya
36.Dr. S. Saritha i
37.Dr. M. Sreehari
38.Dr. K. Sowmya
39.Dr. S.Sandeep
40.Dr. G. Sairam
41.Dr. Asma
Qureshi
42.Dr. Naveen
43.Dr. Srinivas
44 .Dr. G. Shirishai
45.Dr. A Aravind
46.Dr. P. Manish

47.Dr. Satyendra OMQA'
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48. Dr. Sravanthi
49.Dr. K. Charan
50. Dr. Arun
51.Dr. D.Satish
52.Dr. K. Karthik
53. Dr. Abhishek
54.Dr Phanindra
55.Dr. K. Amulya
56.Dr. R. Ravi
57.Dr. E. Srikanth
58.Dr. Sandeep
59. Dr. Rohith
Shinde
60. Dr. Sumalatha
61.Dr Sandhya
62.Dr. R. Shirish
63. Dr. K. Kranthi
64. Dr. Pratej Kiran
65. Dr. E. Hanmanth
66. Dr.K.Srikanth
67.Dr. D.Praneeth
68. Dr. M. Santosh
69. Dr. S Abhishek
70.Dr. Sohel
71.Dr. Bharath
72.Dr. Achyutha
73.Dr. Saritha
74.Dr. A. Vivek
75.Dr. J. K. Singh
76.Dr. P. Divya
77.Dr Rasheed
78.Dr. Nazish
Fatima
79. Dr. Jhansi Rani
80. Dr. Parashuram
81.Dr. G. Naveen
82.Dr. Anusha
83.Dr. Shailaja
84.Dr. i Kiran
85.Dr. K. Hareesh
86. Dr A Kameshwar
87.Dr. Sameer
88.Dr. M. Srikar
89. Dr. Manmohan
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2021-22

1. Dr. M. Pratap
2. Dr. E. Seena
3. Dr. Gattani
4, Dr. P.
Sambasiva
Dr. M. Thirumal
Dr. C.
Hemachandra
Dr. B. Nagesh
N.J.Mary
. Dr. A. Suman
10.Dr. B. Praveen
11.Dr. Sushma
Naag
12.Dr. Kalyan
13.Dr.
.Ravindranath
14.Dr. K. Amarnath
15.Dr. B. Shoba
Rani
16.Dr. B. Santosh
17.Dr. G.
Madhulatha
18.Mrs.G.Kalyani
19.Mr.Y.Sai
Praneeth
20.Dr. Laxman
21.Dr. Shakuntala
22.Dr. Damodar
23.Dr. Pandu
24.Dr. R. Avinash
25.Dr. P. Rahul
26.Dr. Chand
27.Dr.Ch.Anusha
28.Dr. Apoorva
29.Dr. M. Pavani
30.Dr. B. Haritha
31.Dr. Kiranmayi
32.Dr. Aruna Devi
33.Dr. J. Deepa
34.Dr. G. Mounika
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Indirect restorations -IDM conducted
by department of conservative
dentistry and endodontics

35.Dr. Ch.
Rajashekar
36.Dr. Vengal
37.Dr. Mohd. Fawaz n(_i‘/\‘,,,wg/l.
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38.Dr Asma Naaz
39.Dr. Om Brahma
40.Dr. L. Satya
41.Dr. S. Saritha i
42.Dr. M. Sreehari
43.Dr. K. Sowmya
44.Dr. S.Sandeep
45.Dr. G. Sairam
46.Dr. Asma
Qureshi
47.Dr. Naveen
48. Dr. Srinivas
49, Dr. G. Shirishai
50.Dr. A Aravind
51.Dr. P. Manish
52.Dr. Satyendra
53. Dr. Sravanthi
54.Dr. K. Charan
55.Dr. Arun
56.Dr. D.Satish
57.Dr. K. Karthik
58. Dr. Abhishek
59.Dr Phanindra
60. Dr. K. Amulya
61.Dr. R. Ravi
62.Dr. E. Srikanth
63. Dr. Sandeep
64. Dr. Rohith
Shinde
65. Dr. Sumalatha
66.Dr Sandhya
67.Dr. R. Shirish
68. Dr. K. Kranthi
69. Dr. Pratej Kiran
70.Dr. E. Hanmanth
71. Dr.K.Srikanth
72.Dr. M. Santosh
73.Dr. S Abhishek
74.Dr. Sohel
75. Dr. Bharath
76.Dr. Achyutha
77.Dr. Saritha
78.Dr. A. Vivek
79.Dr. J. K. Singh
80.Dr. P. Divya

eird?
PRINCIPAL

Meghna Institute of Dental Scienc~
MALLARAM (V), NIZAMABA.




s T T . T"AT 2 | T
MEGHNA INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES
(Managed by : VELS EDUCATION SOCIETY)
Permited by Govt. of India, Ministry of Health & F.W. (DE Section & DCI, New Delhi)
Affilliated to K.N.R. University of Health Sciences, Warangal (T.S)
Mallaram Vill., Varni Road, Nizamabad-503 003. (T.S) Ph : 9505445456
E-mail : info@meghnadentalcollege.ac.in  Wedbsite : www.meghnadentalcollege.ac.in

81.Dr Rasheed

82.Dr. Nazish
Fatima

83. Dr. Jhansi Rani

84.Dr. Parashuram

85.Dr. G. Naveen

86.Dr. Vinay
Chavan

87.Dr. Anusha

88. Dr. Shailaja

89.Dr. K. Hareesh

90. Dr A Kameshwar

91.Dr. Sameer

92. Dr. Manmohan

2021-22

1. Dr. M. Pratap
2. Dr. E. Seena
3. Dr. Gattani
4. Dr. P.
Sambasiva
Dr. M. Thirumal
Dr. C.
Hemachandra
Dr. B. Nagesh
N.J.Mary
. Dr. A. Suman
10.Dr. B. Praveen
11.Dr. Sushma
Naag
12.Dr. Kalyan
13.Dr.
.Ravindranath
14.Dr. K. Amarnath
15.Dr. B. Shoba
Rani
16.Dr. B. Santosh
17.Dr. G.
Madhulatha
18. Mrs.G.Kalyani
19.Mr.Y.Sai
Praneeth
20.Dr. Laxman
21.Dr. Shakuntala
22.Dr. Damodar

o o

© oo N

Stress and strain analysis in
prosthodontics
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23.Dr. Pandu
24.Dr. R. Avinash
25.Dr. P. Rahul
26.Dr. Chand
27.Dr.Ch.Anusha
28.Dr. Apoorva
29.Dr. M. Pavani
30.Dr. B. Haritha
31.Dr. Kiranmayi
32.Dr. Aruna Devi
33.Dr. J. Deepa
34.Dr. Ch.
Rajashekar
35.Dr. Vengal
36.Dr. Mohd. Fawaz
37.Dr Asma Naaz
38.Dr. Om Brahma
39.Dr. L. Satya
40.Dr. S. Saritha i
41.Dr. M. Sreehari
42.Dr. K. Sowmya
43.Dr. S.Sandeep
44.Dr. G. Sairam
45.Dr. Asma
Qureshi
46. Dr. Naveen
47.Dr. Srinivas
48.Dr. G. Shirishai
49.Dr. A Aravind
50.Dr. P. Manish
51.Dr. Satyendra
52.Dr. Sravanthi
53.Dr. K. Charan
54.Dr. Arun
55.Dr. D.Satish
56.Dr. K. Karthik
57.Dr. Abhishek
58.Dr Phanindra
59.Dr. K. Amulya
60.Dr. R. Ravi
61.Dr. E. Srikanth
62.Dr. Sandeep
63. Dr. Rohith
Shinde
64.Dr. Sumalatha
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65.Dr Sandhya
66. Dr. R. Shirish
67.Dr. K. Kranthi
68. Dr. Pratej Kiran
69. Dr. E. Hanmanth
70. Dr.K.Srikanth
71.Dr. D.Praneeth
72.Dr. M. Santosh
73.Dr. S Abhishek
74.Dr. Sohel
75. Dr. Bharath
76.Dr. Achyutha
77.Dr. Saritha
78.Dr. A. Vivek
79.Dr. J. K. Singh
80.Dr. P. Divya
81.Dr Rasheed
82.Dr. Nazish
Fatima
83. Dr. Jhansi Rani
84.Dr. Parashuram
85.Dr. G. Naveen
86.Dr. Vinay
Chavan
87.Dr. Anusha
88.Dr. Shailaja
89.Dr. i Kiran
90. Dr. K. Hareesh
91. Dr A Kameshwar
92.Dr. Sameer
93.Dr. M. Srikar
94. Dr. Manmohan

2021-22 1. Dr. M. Pratap Management of class 2 in growing

2. Dr. E. Seena patients

3. Dr. Gattani

4. Dr. P.
Sambasiva

5. Dr. M. Thirumal

6. Dr.C.
Hemachandra

7. Dr. B. Nagesh

8. N.J.Mary

9. Dr. A. Suman

10.Dr. B. Praveen
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11.Dr. Sushma
Naag
12.Dr. Kalyan
13.Dr.
.Ravindranath
14.Dr. K. Amarnath
15.Dr. B. Shoba
Rani
16.Dr. B. Santosh
17.Dr. G.
Madhulatha
18. Mrs.G.Kalyani
19. Mr.Y.Sai
Praneeth
20.Dr. Laxman
21. Dr. Shakuntala
22.Dr. Damodar
23.Dr. Pandu
24.Dr. R. Avinash
25.Dr. P. Rahul
26.Dr. Chand
27.Dr.Ch.Anusha
28.Dr. Apoorva
29.Dr. B. Haritha
30. Dr. Kiranmayi
31.Dr. Aruna Devi
32.Dr. J. Deepa
33.Dr. G. Mounika
34.Dr. Ch.
Rajashekar
35.Dr. Vengal
36.Dr. Mohd. Fawaz
37.Dr Asma Naaz
38.Dr. Om Brahma
39.Dr. L. Satya
40.Dr. M. Sreehari
41.Dr. K. Sowmya
42.Dr. S.Sandeep
43.Dr. G. Sairam
44.Dr. Asma
Qureshi
45, Dr. Naveen
46. Dr. Srinivas
47.Dr. G. Shirishai
48.Dr. A Aravind
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49.Dr. P. Manish
50.Dr. Satyendra
51.Dr. Sravanthi
52.Dr. K. Charan
53.Dr. Arun
54.Dr. D.Satish
55.Dr. K. Karthik
56. Dr. Abhishek
57.Dr Phanindra
58.Dr. K. Amulya
59.Dr. R. Ravi
60.Dr. E. Srikanth
61.Dr. Sandeep
62. Dr. Rohith

63. Dr. Sumalatha
64.Dr Sandhya
65.Dr. R. Shirish
66. Dr. K. Kranthi
67.Dr. Pratej Kiran
68. Dr. E. Hanmanth
69. Dr.K.Srikanth
70.Dr. D.Praneeth
71.Dr. M. Santosh
72.Dr. S Abhishek
73.Dr. Sohel
74.Dr. Bharath
75.Dr. Achyutha
76.Dr. Saritha
77.Dr. A. Vivek
78.Dr. J. K. Singh
79.Dr. P. Divya
80.Dr Rasheed
81.Dr. Nazish
82.Dr. Jhansi Rani
83.Dr. Parashuram
84.Dr. G. Naveen
85. Dr. Vinay
86.Dr. Anusha
87.Dr. Shailaja
88.Dr. i Kiran
89.Dr. K. Hareesh
90. Dr A Kameshwar
91.Dr. Sameer
92.Dr. M. Srikar
93.Dr. Manmohan A\
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2021-22 1. Dr. M. Pratap Root resection -IDM conducted by
2. Dr.E. Seena department of periodontics
3. Dr. Gattani
4, Dr. P.
Sambasiva
Dr. M. Thirumal
Dr. C.
Hemachandra
Dr. B. Nagesh
N.J.Mary
Dr. A. Suman
10 Dr. B. Praveen
11.Dr. Sushma
Naag
12.Dr.Ravindranath
13.Dr. K. Amarnath
14.Dr. B. Shoba
Rani
15.Dr. B. Santosh
16.Mrs.G.Kalyani
17.Mr.Y.Sai
Praneeth
18.Dr. Laxman
19.Dr. Shakuntala
20.Dr. Damodar
21.Dr. Pandu
22.Dr. R. Avinash
23.Dr. P. Rahul
24.Dr. Chand
25.Dr.Ch.Anusha
26.Dr. Apoorva
27.Dr. M. Pavani
28.Dr. B. Haritha
29.Dr. Kiranmayi
30.Dr. Aruna Devi
31.Dr. J. Deepa
32.Dr. G. Mounika
33.Dr. Ch.
Rajashekar
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34.Dr. Vengal
35.Dr. Mohd. Fawaz
36.Dr Asma Naaz
37.Dr. Om Brahma
38.Dr. L. Satya
39.Dr. S. Saritha i
40.Dr. M. Sreehari
41.Dr. K. Sowmya
42.Dr. S.Sandeep
43.Dr. G. Sairam
44.Dr. Asma
Qureshi
45, Dr. Naveen
46. Dr. Srinivas
47.Dr. G. Shirishai
48.Dr. A Aravind
49, Dr. P. Manish
50. Dr. Satyendra
51.Dr. Sravanthi
52.Dr. K. Charan
53.Dr. Arun
54.Dr. D.Satish
55.Dr. K. Karthik
56. Dr. Abhishek
57.Dr Phanindra
58.Dr. K. Amulya
59.Dr. R. Ravi
60. Dr. E. Srikanth
61.Dr. Sandeep
62. Dr. Rohith
Shinde
63. Dr. Sumalatha
64.Dr Sandhya
65. Dr. R. Shirish
66. Dr. K. Kranthi
67.Dr.K.Srikanth
68. Dr. D.Praneeth
69. Dr. M. Santosh
70.Dr. S Abhishek
71.Dr. Sohel
72.Dr. Bharath
73.Dr. Achyutha
74.Dr. Saritha
75.Dr. A. Vivek

76.Dr. J. K. Singh OMA’
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77.Dr. P. Divya
78.Dr Rasheed
79.Dr. Nazish
Fatima
80. Dr. Jhansi Rani
81. Dr. Parashuram
82.Dr. G. Naveen
83.Dr. Vinay
Chavan
84.Dr. Anusha
85. Dr. Shailaja
86.Dr. i Kiran
87.Dr. K. Hareesh
88.Dr. Sameer
89.Dr. M. Srikar
90. Dr. Manmohan

2021-22

1. Dr. M. Pratap
2. Dr. E. Seena
3. Dr. Gattani
4. Dr. P.
Sambasiva
Dr. M. Thirumal
Dr. C.
Hemachandra
7. Dr. A. Suman
8. Dr. B. Praveen
9. Dr. Sushma
Naag
10.Dr. K. Amarnath
11.Dr. B. Shoba
Rani
12.Dr. B. Santosh
13.Dr. G.
Madhulatha
14. Mrs.G.Kalyani
15.Mr.Y.Sai
Praneeth
16.Dr. Laxman
17.Dr. Damodar

2

Dentofacial orthopaedics

18.Dr. Pandu
19.Dr. R. Avinash
20.Dr. P. Rahul
21.Dr. Chand
22.Dr.Ch.Anusha A YA
e
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23.Dr. Apoorva
24.Dr. M. Pavani
25.Dr. B. Haritha
26. Dr. Kiranmayi
27.Dr. Aruna Devi
28.Dr. J. Deepa
29.Dr. G. Mounika
30.Dr. Ch.
Rajashekar
31.Dr. Vengal
32.Dr Asma Naaz
33.Dr. Om Brahma
34.Dr. L. Satya
35.Dr. S. Saritha i
36.Dr. M. Sreehari
37.Dr. K. Sowmya
38.Dr. S.Sandeep
39.Dr. G. Sairam
40.Dr. Asma
Qureshi
41.Dr. Naveen
42.Dr. Srinivas
43.Dr. G. Shirishai
44.Dr. A Aravind
45, Dr. P. Manish
46.Dr. Satyendra
47.Dr. Sravanthi
48.Dr. K. Charan
49.Dr. Arun
50.Dr. D.Satish
51.Dr. K. Karthik
52.Dr. Abhishek
53.Dr Phanindra
54.Dr. K. Amulya
55.Dr. R. Ravi
56.Dr. E. Srikanth
57.Dr. Sandee
58. Dr. Sumalatha
59.Dr Sandhya
60. Dr. R. Shirish
61.Dr. K. Kranthi
62. Dr. Pratej Kiran
63.Dr. Hanmanth
64. Dr.K.Srikanth
65. Dr. D.Praneeth afd
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66. Dr. M. Santosh
67.Dr. S Abhishek
68. Dr. Sohel
69. Dr. Bharath
70.Dr. Achyutha
71.Dr. Saritha
72.Dr. A. Vivek
73.Dr. J. K. Singh
74.Dr. P. Divya
75.Dr Rasheed
76.Dr. Nazish
Fatima
77.Dr. Jhansi Rani
78. Dr. Parashuram
79.Dr. G. Naveen
80.Dr. Vinay
Chavan
81.Dr. Anusha
82.Dr. Shailaja
83.Dr. i Kiran
84.Dr. K. Hareesh
85. Dr Kameshwar
86.Dr. Sameer
87.Dr. M. Srikar
88. Dr. Manmohan

2021-22

Dr. M. Pratap
Dr. E. Seena
Dr. Gattani

Dr. P.
Sambasiva

Dr. M. Thirumal
Dr.Hemachandra
Dr. B. Nagesh
N.J.Mary

. Dr. A. Suman
10.Dr. B. Praveen
11.Dr. Sushma
12.Dr. Kalyan
13.Dr.Ravindranath
14.Dr. K. Amarnath
15.Dr. B. Shoba
16.Dr. B. Santosh
17.Dr. Madhulatha
18.Mrs.G.Kalyani
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19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
.Dr. K. Sowmya
43.
44,
45.

42

46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

Sai Praneeth
Dr. Laxman
Dr. Shakuntala
Dr. Damodar
Dr. Pandu

Dr. R. Avinash
Dr. P. Rahul
Dr. Chand
Dr.Ch.Anusha
Dr. Apoorva
Dr. M. Pavani
Dr. B. Haritha
Dr. Kiranmayi
Dr. Aruna Devi
Dr. J. Deepa
Dr. G. Mounika
Dr. Vengal

Dr. Mohd. Fawaz

Dr Asma Naaz
Dr. Om Brahma
Dr. L. Satya

Dr. S. Saritha i
Dr. M. Sreehatri

Dr. S.Sandeep
Dr. G. Sairam
Dr. Asma
Qureshi

Dr. Naveen
Dr. Srinivas
Dr. G. Shirishai
Dr. A Aravind
Dr. P. Manish
Dr. Satyendra
Dr. Sravanthi
Dr. K. Charan
Dr. Arun

Dr. D.Satish
Dr. K. Karthik
Dr. Abhishek
Dr Phanindra
Dr. K. Amulya
Dr. R. Ravi
Dr. E. Srikanth
Dr. Sandeep
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63. Dr. Rohith
64. Dr. Sumalatha
65.Dr Sandhya
66. Dr. R. Shirish
67.Dr. K. Kranthi
68. Dr. Pratej Kiran
69. Dr. E. Hanmanth
70. Dr.K.Srikanth
71.Dr. D.Praneeth
72.Dr. M. Santosh
73.Dr. S Abhishek
74.Dr. Sohel
75. Dr. Bharath
76.Dr. Achyutha
77.Dr. Saritha
78.Dr. A. Vivek
79.Dr. J. K. Singh
80.Dr. P. Divya
81.Dr Rasheed
82.Dr. Nazish
Fatima
83. Dr. Jhansi Rani
84.Dr. Parashuram
85.Dr. G. Naveen
86.Dr. Vinay
Chavan
87.Dr. Anusha
88.Dr. Shailaja
89.Dr. i Kiran
90. Dr. K. Hareesh
91. Dr A Kameshwar
92.Dr. Sameer
93.Dr. M. Srikar
94. Dr. Manmohan

2021-22

Dr. M. Pratap

Dr. E. Seena

Dr. Gattani

Dr. Sambasiva
Dr.Hemachandra
. Dr. B. Nagesh

. N.J.Mary

. Dr. A. Suman

. Dr. B. Praveen
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10.Dr. Sushma
Naag
11.Dr. Kalyan
12. Dr.Ravindranath
13. Dr. K. Amarnath
14.Dr. B. Shoba
15.Dr. B. Santosh
16.Dr. G.
Madhulatha
17. Mrs.G.Kalyani
18. Mr.Y.Sai
Praneeth
19.Dr. Laxman
20. Dr. Shakuntala
21.Dr. Damodar
22.Dr. Pandu
23.Dr. R. Avinash
24.Dr. P. Rahul
25.Dr. Chand
26.Dr.Ch.Anusha
27.Dr. Apoorva
28.Dr. M. Pavani
29.Dr. B. Haritha
30. Dr. Kiranmayi
31.Dr. Aruna Devi
32.Dr. J. Deepa
33.Dr. G. Mounika
34.Dr. Rajashekar
35.Dr. Vengal
36.Dr. Mohd. Fawaz
37.Dr Asma Naaz
38.Dr. Om Brahma
39.Dr. L. Satya
40.Dr. S. Saritha i
41.Dr. M. Sreehari
42.Dr. K. Sowmya
43.Dr. S.Sandeep
44, Dr. G. Sairam
45.Dr. Asma
46. Dr. Naveen
47.Dr. Srinivas
48.Dr. G. Shirishai
49.Dr. A Aravind
50.Dr. P. Manish
51.Dr. Satyendra
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52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr

. Sravanthi

. K. Charan

. Arun

. D.Satish

. K. Karthik

. Abhishek
Phanindra

. K. Amulya

. R. Ravi

. E. Srikanth

. Sandeep

. Rohith

Shinde

64.Dr. Sumalatha

65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.

80.
81.
82.
83.

Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr

Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.

Sandhya
. K. Kranthi
. Pratej Kiran
. E. Hanmanth
.K.Srikanth
D.Praneeth
M. Santosh
S Abhishek
Sohel
Bharath
Achyutha
Saritha
A. Vivek

P. Divya
Nazish

Fatima

Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr

. Jhansi Rani
. Parashuram
. G. Naveen

. Vinay

Chavan

84.Dr. Shailaja
85.Dr. i Kiran
86.Dr. K. Hareesh
87.Dr A Kameshwar
88. Dr. Sameer
89.Dr. M. Srikar

90. Dr. Manmohan
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2021 22

Dr. M. Pratap
Dr. E. Seena
Dr. Gattani

Dr. Sambasiva
Dr. M. Thirumal
Dr.Hemachandra
Dr. B. Nagesh
N.J.Mary

Dr. A. Suman
10 Dr. B. Praveen
11.Dr. Sushma
12.Dr. Kalyan
13.Dr.Ravindranath
14.Dr. K. Amarnath
15.Dr. B. Shoba
16.Dr. B. Santosh
17.Dr. Madhulatha
18.Mrs.G.Kalyani
19.Mr..Sai Praneeth
20.Dr. Laxman
21.Dr. Shakuntala
22.Dr. Damodar
23.Dr. Pandu
24.Dr. R. Avinash
25.Dr. P. Rahul
26.Dr. Chand
27.Dr.Ch.Anusha
28.Dr. Apoorva
29.Dr. M. Pavani
30.Dr. B. Haritha
31.Dr. Kiranmayi
32.Dr. Aruna Devi
33.Dr. J. Deepa
34.Dr. G. Mounika
35.Dr. Rajashekar
36.Dr. Vengal
37.Dr. Mohd. Fawaz
38.Dr Asma Naaz
39.Dr. Om Brahma
40.Dr. L. Satya
41.Dr. S. Saritha i
42.Dr. M. Sreehari
43.Dr. K. Sowmya
44.Dr. S.Sandeep
45.Dr. G. Sairam
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46.Dr. Asma
Qureshi
47.Dr. Naveen
48. Dr. Srinivas
49, Dr. G. Shirishai
50.Dr. A Aravind
51.Dr. P. Manish
52.Dr. Satyendra
53.Dr. K. Charan
54.Dr. Arun
55. Dr. D.Satish
56.Dr. K. Karthik
57.Dr. Abhishek
58.Dr Phanindra
59.Dr. K. Amulya
60. Dr. R. Ravi
61.Dr. E. Srikanth
62.Dr. Sandeep
63. Dr. Rohith
64. Dr. Sumalatha
65.Dr Sandhya
66. Dr. R. Shirish
67.Dr. K. Kranthi
68. Dr. Pratej Kiran
69. Dr. E. Hanmanth
70. Dr.K.Srikanth
71.Dr. D.Praneeth
72.Dr. M. Santosh
73.Dr. S Abhishek
74.Dr. Sohel
75. Dr. Bharath
76.Dr. Achyutha
77.Dr. Saritha
78.Dr. A. Vivek
79.Dr. J. K. Singh
80.Dr. P. Divya
81.Dr Rasheed
82.Dr. Nazish
Fatima
83. Dr. Jhansi Rani
84.Dr. Parashuram
85. Dr. G. Naveen

86.Dr. Vinay
Chavan
87.Dr. Anusha . . DA
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88.Dr. Shailaja
89.Dr. i Kiran
90.Dr. K. Hareesh
91. Dr A Kameshwar
92.Dr. Sameer
93.Dr. M. Srikar

94. Dr. Manmohan

2021-22

Dr. M. Pratap
Dr. E. Seena
Dr. Gattani

Dr. Sambasiva
Dr. M. Thirumal
6. Dr.Hemachandra
7. Dr. B. Nagesh

8. N.J.Mary

9. Dr. A. Suman
10.Dr. B. Praveen
11.Dr. Sushma
12.Dr. Kalyan
13.Dr Ravindranath
14.Dr. K. Amarnath
15.Dr. B. Shoba
16.Dr. B. Santosh
17.Dr. Madhulatha
18. Mrs.G.Kalyani
19. Mr..Sai Praneeth
20.Dr. Laxman
21.Dr. Shakuntala
22.Dr. Damodar
23.Dr. Pandu
24.Dr. R. Avinash
25.Dr. P. Rahul
26.Dr. Chand
27.Dr.Ch.Anusha
28.Dr. Apoorva
29.Dr. M. Pavani
30.Dr. B. Haritha
31.Dr. Kiranmayi
32.Dr. Aruna Devi
33.Dr. J. Deepa
34.Dr. G. Mounika
35.Dr. Rajashekar
36.Dr. Vengal
37.Dr. Mohd. Fawaz

R whPE

Bond strength of prosthetic Interface
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

.Dr Aéma Naaz

.Dr. Om Brahma

.Dr. L. Satya
.Dr. S. Saritha i
.Dr. M. Sreehari
.Dr. K. Sowmya
.Dr. S.Sandeep
.Dr. G. Sairam
.Dr. Asma
Qureshi

Dr. Naveen

Dr. Srinivas
Dr. G. Shirishai
Dr. A Aravind
Dr. P. Manish
Dr. Satyendra
Dr. Sravanthi
.Dr. K. Charan
.Dr. Arun

.Dr. D.Satish
.Dr. K. Karthik

. Dr. Abhishek
.Dr Phanindra
.Dr. K. Amulya
.Dr. R. Ravi
.Dr. E. Srikanth
.Dr. Sandeep
.Dr. Rohith

.Dr. Sumalatha
.Dr Sandhya
.Dr. R. Shirish
.Dr. K. Kranthi
.Dr. Pratej Kiran

.Dr. E. Hanmanth

.Dr.K.Srikanth
.Dr. D.Praneeth
.Dr. M. Santosh
.Dr. S Abhishek
.Dr. Sohel

.Dr. Bharath
.Dr. Achyutha
.Dr. Saritha
.Dr. A. Vivek
.Dr. J. K. Singh
.Dr. P. Divya
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82.Dr. Jhansi Rani
83. Dr. Parashuram
84.Dr. G. Naveen
85.Dr. Vinay
Chavan
86. Dr. Anusha
87.Dr. Shailaja
88.Dr. i Kiran
89.Dr. K. Hareesh
90. Dr A Kameshwar
91.Dr. Sameer
92.Dr. M. Srikar
93. Dr. Manmohan

2021-22

Dr. M. Pratap
Dr. E. Seena
Dr. Gattani

Dr. Sambasiva
Dr. M. Thirumal
6. Dr Hemachandra
7. Dr. B. Nagesh
8. N.J.Mary

9. Dr. A. Suman
10.Dr. B. Praveen
11.Dr. Sushma
12.Dr. Ravindranath
13.Dr. K. Amarnath
14.Dr. B. Shobai
15.Dr. B. Santosh
16.Dr. Madhulatha
17. Mrs.G.Kalyani
18. Mr..Sai Praneeth
19.Dr. Laxman
20.Dr. Shakuntala
21.Dr. Damodar
22.Dr. Pandu
23.Dr. R. Avinash
24.Dr. P. Rahul
25.Dr. Chand
26.Dr.Ch.Anusha
27.Dr. Apoorva
28.Dr. M. Pavani
29.Dr. B. Haritha
30.Dr. Kiranmayi
31.Dr. Aruna Devi

ok whE
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32.Dr. J. Deepa
33.Dr. G. Mounika
34.Dr. Rajashekar
35. Dr. Mohd. Fawaz
36.Dr Asma Naaz
37.Dr. Om Brahma
38.Dr. L. Satya
39.Dr. S. Saritha i
40.Dr. M. Sreehatri
41.Dr. K. Sowmya
42.Dr. S.Sandeep
43.Dr. G. Sairam
44.Dr. Asma
Qureshi
45, Dr. Naveen
46. Dr. Srinivas
47.Dr. G. Shirishai
48.Dr. A Aravind
49, Dr. P. Manish
50. Dr. Satyendra
51.Dr. Sravanthi
52.Dr. K. Charan
53.Dr. Arun
54.Dr. D.Satish
55.Dr. K. Karthik
56. Dr. Abhishek
57.Dr Phanindra
58.Dr. K. Amulya
59.Dr. R. Ravi
60. Dr. E. Srikanth
61.Dr. Sandeep
62. Dr. Sumalatha
63.Dr Sandhya
64. Dr. R. Shirish
65. Dr. K. Kranthi
66. Dr. Pratej Kiran
67.Dr. E. Hanmanth
68. Dr.K.Srikanth
69. Dr. D.Praneeth
70.Dr. M. Santosh
71.Dr. S Abhishek
72.Dr. Sohel
73.Dr. Bharath
74.Dr. Achyutha
75.Dr. Saritha AR
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76.Dr. A. Vivek
77.Dr. J. K. Singh
78.Dr. P. Divya
79.Dr Rasheed
80. Dr. Nazish
Fatima
81.Dr. Jhansi Rani
82.Dr. Parashuram
83.Dr. G. Naveen
84.Dr. Vinay
Chavan
85.Dr. Anusha
86.Dr. i Kiran
87.Dr. K. Hareesh
88. Dr A Kameshwar
89. Dr. M. Srikar
90. Dr. Manmohan
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8.1.12: LIST OF TEACHERS YEAR WISE PARTICIPATED IN SEMINARS //
CONFERENCE/WORKSHOPS ORGANIZED BY DENTAL EDUCATION UNIT

YEAR NAME OF THE TITLE OF PROGRAM
TEACHER

Dr. M. Pratap Hemisection - IDM conducted by
Dr. E. Seena department of periodontics
Dr. Gattani
Dr. P.
Sambasiva
5. Dr. M. Thirumal
6. Dr.C.
Hemachandra
Dr. B. Nagesh
N.J.Mary
Dr. A. Suman
10 Dr. B. Praveen
11.Dr. Sushma
Naag
12.Dr. Kalyan
13.Dr.
.Ravindranath
14.Dr. K. Amarnath
15.Dr. B. Shoba
Rani
16.Dr. B. Santosh
17.Dr. G.
Madhulatha
18. Mrs.G.Kalyani
19.Mr.Y.Sai
Praneeth
20.Dr. Laxman
21.Dr. Shakuntala
22.Dr. Damodar

2021-22
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23.Dr. Pandu

24.Dr. R. Avinash

25.Dr. P. Rahul QM(\

26.Dr. Chand PAL
27.Dr.Ch.Anusha PRINCI Q
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28.Dr. Apoorva
29.Dr. M. Pavani
30.Dr. B. Haritha
31. Dr. Kiranmayi
32.Dr. Aruna Devi
33.Dr. J. Deepa
34.Dr. G. Mounika
35.Dr. Ch.
Rajashekar
36.Dr. Vengal
37.Dr. Mohd.
Fawaz
38.Dr Asma Naaz
39.Dr. Om Brahma
40.Dr. L. Satya
41.Dr. S. Saritha i
42.Dr. M. Sreehari
43.Dr. K. Sowmya
44.Dr. S.Sandeep
45.Dr. G. Sairam
46.Dr. Asma
Qureshi
47.Dr. Naveen
48.Dr. Srinivas
49.Dr. G. Shirishai
50.Dr. A Aravind
51.Dr. P. Manish
52.Dr. Satyendra
53. Dr. Sravanthi
54.Dr. K. Charan
55.Dr. Arun
56.Dr. D.Satish
57.Dr. K. Karthik
58. Dr. Abhishek
59.Dr Phanindra
60. Dr. K. Amulya
61.Dr. R. Ravi
62.Dr. E. Srikanth
63. Dr. Sandeep
64.Dr. Rohith
Shinde

65. Dr. Sumalatha y
66.Dr Sandhya QM :
67.Dr. R. Shirish PRINCIPAL
68. Dr. K. Kranthi vehi | Sgiane-

MALLARAM (V), NIZAMABA.
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69. Dr. Pratej Kiran
70.Dr. E.
Hanmanth
71. Dr.K.Srikanth
72.Dr. D.Praneeth
73.Dr. M. Santosh
74.Dr. S Abhishek
75. Dr. Sohel
76.Dr. Bharath
77.Dr. Achyutha
78.Dr. Saritha
79.Dr. A. Vivek
80.Dr. J. K. Singh
81.Dr. P. Divya
82.Dr Rasheed
83.Dr. Nazish
Fatima
84. Dr. Jhansi Rani
85. Dr. Parashuram
86.Dr. G. Naveen
87.Dr. Vinay
Chavan
88. Dr. Anusha
89. Dr. Shailaja
90.Dr. i Kiran
91.Dr. K. Hareesh
92.Dr A
Kameshwar
93.Dr. Sameer
94.Dr. M. Srikar
95. Dr. Manmohan

2021-22

Dr. M. Pratap
Dr. E. Seena
Dr. Gattani
Dr. P.
Sambasiva
Dr. M. Thirumal
Dr. C.
Hemachandra
7. Dr. B. Nagesh
8. N.J.Mary

9. Dr. A. Suman
10.Dr. B. Praveen

hrwNE
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Endodontic microsurgery
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11.Dr. Sushma
Naag
12.Dr. Kalyan
13.Dr.
.Ravindranath
14.Dr. K. Amarnath
15.Dr. B. Shoba
Rani
16.Dr. B. Santosh
17.Dr. G.
Madhulatha
18. Mrs.G.Kalyani
19. Mr.Y.Sai
Praneeth
20.Dr. Laxman
21. Dr. Shakuntala
22.Dr. Damodar
23.Dr. Pandu
24.Dr. R. Avinash
25.Dr. P. Rahul
26.Dr. Chand
27.Dr.Ch.Anusha
28.Dr. Apoorva
29.Dr. M. Pavani
30.Dr. B. Haritha
31. Dr. Kiranmayi
32.Dr. Aruna Devi
33.Dr. J. Deepa
34.Dr. G. Mounika
35.Dr. Ch.
Rajashekar
36.Dr. Vengal
37.Dr. Mohd.
Fawaz
38.Dr Asma Naaz
39.Dr. Om Brahma
40.Dr. L. Satya
41.Dr. S. Saritha i
42.Dr. M. Sreehari
43.Dr. K. Sowmya
44.Dr. S.Sandeep
45, Dr. G. Sairam
46.Dr. Asma
Qureshi
47.Dr. Naveen
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48. Dr. Srinivas
49.Dr. G. Shirishai
50.Dr. A Aravind
51.Dr. P. Manish
52.Dr. Satyendra
53. Dr. Sravanthi
54.Dr. K. Charan
55. Dr. Arun
56.Dr. D.Satish
57.Dr. K. Karthik
58. Dr. Abhishek
59.Dr Phanindra
60. Dr. K. Amulya
61.Dr. R. Ravi
62.Dr. E. Srikanth
63. Dr. Sandeep
64.Dr. Rohith
Shinde
65. Dr. Sumalatha
66.Dr Sandhya
67.Dr. R. Shirish
68. Dr. K. Kranthi
69. Dr. Pratej Kiran
70.Dr. E.
Hanmanth
71. Dr.K.Srikanth
72.Dr. D.Praneeth
73.Dr. M. Santosh
74.Dr. S Abhishek
75. Dr. Sohel
76.Dr. Bharath
77.Dr. Achyutha
78.Dr. Saritha
79.Dr. A. Vivek
80.Dr. J. K. Singh
81.Dr. P. Divya
82.Dr Rasheed
83.Dr. Nazish
Fatima
84.Dr. Jhansi Rani
85. Dr. Parashuram
86. Dr. G. Naveen
87.Dr. Vinay
Chavan
88.Dr. Anusha

QMA'
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89. Dr. Shailaja
90. Dr. i Kiran
91.Dr. K. Hareesh
92.Dr A
Kameshwar
93.Dr. Sameer
94.Dr. M. Srikar
95. Dr. Manmohan

2021-22 Dr. M. Pratap Medical malpractice and legal issues
Dr. E. Seena
Dr. Gattani
Dr. Sambasiva
Dr. M. Thirumal
Dr
Hemachandra
Dr. B. Nagesh
N.J.Mary
. Dr. A. Suman
10.Dr. B. Praveen
11.Dr. Sushma
Naag
12.Dr. Kalyan
13.Dr Ravindranath
14.Dr. K. Amarnath
15.Dr. B. Santosh
16.Dr.Madhulatha
17.Mrs.G.Kalyani
18.Mr.Y.Sai
Praneeth
19.Dr. Laxman
20.Dr. Shakuntala
21.Dr. Damodar
22.Dr. Pandu
23.Dr. R. Avinash
24.Dr. P. Rahul
25.Dr. Chand
26.Dr.Ch.Anusha
27.Dr. Apoorva
28.Dr. M. Pavani
29.Dr. B. Haritha

ook wNE
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30.Dr. Kiranmayi /.

31.Dr. Aruna Devi QM

32.Dr. J. Deepa PRINCIPAL
33.Dr. Vengal e ntal Seiane--
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34.

35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72

Dr. Mohd.
Fawaz
Dr Asma Naaz

Dr. Om Brahma

Dr. L. Satya
Dr. S. Saritha i
Dr. M. Sreehatri
Dr. K. Sowmya
Dr. S.Sandeep
Dr. G. Sairam
Dr. Naveen

Dr. Srinivas
Dr. G. Shirishai
Dr. A Aravind
Dr. P. Manish
Dr. Satyendra
Dr. Sravanthi
Dr. K. Charan
Dr. Arun

Dr. D.Satish
Dr. K. Karthik
Dr. Abhishek
Dr Phanindra
Dr. K. Amulya
Dr. R. Ravi

Dr. E. Srikanth
Dr. Sandeep
Dr. Rohith

Shinde

Dr. Sumalatha
Dr Sandhya
Dr. R. Shirish
Dr. K. Kranthi
Dr. Pratej Kiran
Dr.K.Srikanth
Dr. D.Praneeth
Dr. M. Santosh
Dr. S Abhishek
Dr. Sohel

Dr. Bharath

.Dr. Achyutha

73.Dr. Saritha (-

74.Dr. A. Vivek QM chﬂ’l\\— -

75.Dr. J. K. Singh PR ~{Denta 6T

76.Dr. P. Divya s lnciiuie “\-umhe*‘
Negie AM \AL
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77.Dr Rasheed
78.Dr. Nazish
Fatima
79. Dr. Jhansi Rani
80. Dr. Parashuram
81.Dr. G. Naveen
82.Dr. Vinay
Chavan
83.Dr. Anusha
84.Dr. Shailaja
85.Dr. i Kiran
86.Dr. K. Hareesh
87.Dr A
Kameshwar
88.Dr. Sameer
89. Dr. M. Srikar

2021-22

1. Dr. M. Pratap

2. Dr. E. Seena

3. Dr. Gattani

4. Dr. P.

Sambasiva

Dr. M. Thirumal

Dr. C.

Hemachandra

Dr. B. Nagesh

N.J.Mary

. Dr. A. Suman

10.Dr. B. Praveen

11.Dr. Sushma
Naag

12.Dr. Kalyan

13.Dr. K. Amarnath

14.Dr. B. Shoba
Rani

15.Dr. B. Santosh

16.Dr. G.

o 0
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Gingival enlargement -IDM conducted
by department of periodontics

Madhulatha
17.Mrs.G.Kalyani
18.Mr.Y.Sai

Praneeth
19.Dr. Laxman (.
20.Dr. Shakuntala q L
21.Dr. Damodar PR‘[NC“’A ik
22.Dr. Pandu N— stitute oiDeng CAB '3
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23.Dr. R. Avinash
24.Dr. P. Rahul
25.Dr. Chand
26.Dr.Ch.Anusha
27.Dr. Apoorva
28.Dr. M. Pavani
29.Dr. B. Haritha
30. Dr. Kiranmayi
31.Dr. Aruna Devi
32.Dr. J. Deepa
33.Dr. G. Mounika
34.Dr. Ch.
Rajashekar
35.Dr. Vengal
36.Dr Asma Naaz
37.Dr. Om Brahma
38.Dr. L. Satya
39.Dr. S. Saritha i
40.Dr. M. Sreehari
41.Dr. K. Sowmya
42.Dr. S.Sandeep
43.Dr. G. Sairam
44.Dr. Asma
Qureshi
45, Dr. Naveen
46. Dr. Srinivas
47.Dr. G. Shirishai
48.Dr. A Aravind
49, Dr. P. Manish
50. Dr. Satyendra
51.Dr. Sravanthi
52.Dr. K. Charan
53.Dr. Arun
54.Dr. K. Karthik
55. Dr. Abhishek
56.Dr Phanindra
57.Dr. K. Amulya
58.Dr. R. Ravi
59.Dr. E. Srikanth
60. Dr. Sandeep

61.Dr. Rohith
Shinde .
62.Dr. Sumalatha th‘“ ' B
63.Dr Sandhya PRINCIPAL

64.Dr. R. Shirish

iane-
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